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Subject: Result/Score Sheet of candidates in Computer Based Written Test 
(CBT) Examination for the posts of  Motor Vehicle Traffic Assistant, 
(Transport Department), UT, Divisional Cadre Kashmir and Jammu , 
Item No 87, 91 and 95, advertised vide Advertisement Notification 
No 04 of 2020-regarding.  

 

NOTIFICATION 
    

Whereas, the Jammu and Kashmir Services Selection Board (JKSSB) 

conducted CBT examination for various posts including the posts of Motor Vehicle Traffic 

Assistant, (Transport Department), UT, Divisional Cadre Kashmir and Jammu , 

Item No 87, 91 and 95, advertised vide Advertisement Notification No 04 of 2020 

from 27-10-2021 to 02-11-2021; and, 

2.  Whereas, the JKSSB notified tentative answer key(s) vide Notice No. 

SSB/CoE/CBT/2021/7494-7501 dated 03.11.2021 for seeking Objections, if any, from 

candidates in respect of posts for which the aforesaid CBT examination was conducted; and, 

3.  Whereas, in response to aforesaid Notice, 4819 representations were received 

from candidates against 1166 unique questions. Subsequently, the 

representations/objections were got examined by the Agency concerned through Subject 

Matter Experts; and, 

4.   Whereas, the JKSSB pursuant to disposal of the representations/ objections 

submitted by the candidates, JKSSB notified the revised answer Key(s) vide No. 

SSB/COE/2021/8506-13 dated: 07-12-2021, in respect of posts for which Computer based 

Objective Type Written Examination (CBT) was conducted w.e.f. 27-10-2021 to 02-11-2022 

and 08.11.2021 to 12.11.2021, for viewing of the candidates on JKSSB’s official website 

www.jkssb.nic.in from 08-12-2021 to 10-12-2021; and, 

5.   Now, therefore, in view of the above the result/ score sheet, based on the 

performance of candidates who appeared in the Computer Based Written Test (CBT) for the 

posts of Motor Vehicle Traffic Assistant, (Transport Department), UT, Divisional 

Cadre Kashmir and Jammu , Item No 87, 91 and 95, advertised vide 

Advertisement Notification No 04 of 2020, is hereby notified as Annexure “A”.  

6.   It is further notified that  

(i) Mere figuring in the result/ score sheet shall not entitle a candidate 

to be called for document verification or appear in the Select List and 

http://www.jkssb.nic.in/
http://www.jkssb.nic.in/


that he/she has to fulfil other eligibility conditions as laid down and 

decision of the Board in this regard shall be final. 

(ii) The Jammu and Kashmir Services Selection Board will call candidates 

falling in the consideration zone, based on the merit obtained by them 

for document verification. The schedule for Document Verification shall 

be notified separately. 

(iii) Any candidate desirous of making representation with regard to 

position assigned to him/her in the score sheet, may do so by or before 

20th of March 2022, through e-mail on official email address  

ssbjkgrievance@gmail.com. Such representation shall be disposed of in 

accordance with the extant Rules. 

(iv) In case, no representation is received, the score sheet as notified 

shall be treated as final. Further, the Board also reserves the right to 

make any corrections / changes in the records at any later date as may 

be found necessary suo motto or on the request of the candidate(s) on 

the basis of documentary evidence, if any.  

 

            

            

            

    (Ashok Kumar) JKAS, 
     Controller of Examination 

      J&K Services Selection Board       
                                           Jammu  

No. SSB/COE/CBT/2022/2718-24    Dated: 15.03.2022 
Copy to the: - 

1. Principal Secretary to Government, General Administration Department. 
2. Director Information, J&K Government, Jammu with the request to get the result 

notification published in at least three leading local newspapers of Jammu/Srinagar. 
The result score shall be available on the website of the J&K Services Selection Board. 

3. Member (All), J&K SSB.  
4. Secretary, J&K SSB for information. 
5. Private Secretary to Chief Secretary for information of the Chief Secretary, J&K. 
6. Private Secretary to Chairman, JKSSB for information of the Chairman. 
7. I/c Website. 
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Annexure "A" 

Result/Score Sheet of candidates in Computer Based Written Test (CBT) Examination for the posts of  Motor Vehicle Traffic Assistant, (Transport 
Department), UT, Divisional Cadre Kashmir and Jammu , Item No 87, 91 and 95, advertised vide Advertisement Notification No 04 of 2020 . 

App No Roll_No candidatename Father Name  Item_No Advt No. Cat ESM PH Percentile 

581833 1076606 WAKAR AHMAD SHEIKH  AB RASHID SHEIKH 87 04 of 2020 OM     100.000000000 

581833 1076606 WAKAR AHMAD SHEIKH  AB RASHID SHEIKH 91 04 of 2020 OM     100.000000000 

581833 1076606 WAKAR AHMAD SHEIKH  AB RASHID SHEIKH 95 04 of 2020 OM     100.000000000 

649994 1043088 FIRDOUS AHMAD KAMBAY  ABDUL SALAM KAMBAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     97.648376260 

649994 1043088 FIRDOUS AHMAD KAMBAY  ABDUL SALAM KAMBAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     97.648376260 

649994 1043088 FIRDOUS AHMAD KAMBAY  ABDUL SALAM KAMBAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     97.648376260 

132430 1062682 SAJAD AHMAD GANIE  AB REHMAN GANIE 87 04 of 2020 RBA     97.424412094 

132430 1062682 SAJAD AHMAD GANIE  AB REHMAN GANIE 91 04 of 2020 RBA     97.424412094 

132430 1062682 SAJAD AHMAD GANIE  AB REHMAN GANIE 95 04 of 2020 RBA     97.424412094 

423289 1076583 TAWHEED AHMAD TAYLEE  MOHD MAQBOOL TAYLEE 87 04 of 2020 OM     97.088465845 

423289 1076583 TAWHEED AHMAD TAYLEE  MOHD MAQBOOL TAYLEE 91 04 of 2020 OM     97.088465845 

423289 1076583 TAWHEED AHMAD TAYLEE  MOHD MAQBOOL TAYLEE 95 04 of 2020 OM     97.088465845 

441378 1011757 ASHISH KUMAR  RAM PAUL 87 04 of 2020 SC     96.640537514 

441378 1011757 ASHISH KUMAR  RAM PAUL 91 04 of 2020 SC     96.640537514 

441378 1011757 ASHISH KUMAR  RAM PAUL 95 04 of 2020 SC     96.640537514 

375915 1064817 NAVEED AHMAD RAINA  Bashir Ahmad Raina 87 04 of 2020 RBA     95.072788354 

375915 1064817 NAVEED AHMAD RAINA  Bashir Ahmad Raina 91 04 of 2020 RBA     95.072788354 

375915 1064817 NAVEED AHMAD RAINA  Bashir Ahmad Raina 95 04 of 2020 RBA     95.072788354 

157923 1076539 SUHAIL AHMAD WANI  GHULAM AHMAD WANI 87 04 of 2020 OM     92.385218365 

157923 1076539 SUHAIL AHMAD WANI  GHULAM AHMAD WANI 91 04 of 2020 OM     92.385218365 

157923 1076539 SUHAIL AHMAD WANI  GHULAM AHMAD WANI 95 04 of 2020 OM     92.385218365 

533245A 1018589 TARUNJOT SINGH  Kuldeep Singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     91.265397536 

188738 1076534 SUHAIL AHMAD DAR  GHULAM MOHMAD DAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     91.265397536 

533245A 1018589 TARUNJOT SINGH  Kuldeep Singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     91.265397536 

188738 1076534 SUHAIL AHMAD DAR  GHULAM MOHMAD DAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     91.265397536 

533245A 1018589 TARUNJOT SINGH  Kuldeep Singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     91.265397536 

188738 1076534 SUHAIL AHMAD DAR  GHULAM MOHMAD DAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     91.265397536 

135056 1052825 ARSHAD HUSSAIN GANAIE  Abdul Aziz Ganaie 87 04 of 2020 RBA     90.929451288 

135056 1052825 ARSHAD HUSSAIN GANAIE  Abdul Aziz Ganaie 91 04 of 2020 RBA     90.929451288 

135056 1052825 ARSHAD HUSSAIN GANAIE  Abdul Aziz Ganaie 95 04 of 2020 RBA     90.929451288 

393552 1070074 MEHBOOB UL REHMAN  Ab Rehman khan 87 04 of 2020 OM     90.817469205 

393552 1070074 MEHBOOB UL REHMAN  Ab Rehman khan 91 04 of 2020 OM     90.817469205 

393552 1070074 MEHBOOB UL REHMAN  Ab Rehman khan 95 04 of 2020 OM     90.817469205 

498222 1029523 SANJEEV KUMAR  SUBASH CHANDER 87 04 of 2020 OM     90.145576708 



498222 1029523 SANJEEV KUMAR  SUBASH CHANDER 91 04 of 2020 OM     90.145576708 

498222 1029523 SANJEEV KUMAR  SUBASH CHANDER 95 04 of 2020 OM     90.145576708 

580508 1067425 ADIL AHMAD PARRAY  GH MOHI UD DIN PARRAY 87 04 of 2020 RBA     89.809630459 

580508 1067425 ADIL AHMAD PARRAY  GH MOHI UD DIN PARRAY 91 04 of 2020 RBA     89.809630459 

580508 1067425 ADIL AHMAD PARRAY  GH MOHI UD DIN PARRAY 95 04 of 2020 RBA     89.809630459 

277687 1052823 ARSHAD AHMAD WANI  AB SAMAD WANI 87 04 of 2020 OM     89.697648376 

277687 1052823 ARSHAD AHMAD WANI  AB SAMAD WANI 91 04 of 2020 OM     89.697648376 

277687 1052823 ARSHAD AHMAD WANI  AB SAMAD WANI 95 04 of 2020 OM     89.697648376 

187219 1064793 
MUZAFFAR JAHANGIR 
PARREY  

Gull mohamad parrey 87 04 of 2020 RBA     88.353863382 

187219 1064793 
MUZAFFAR JAHANGIR 
PARREY  

Gull mohamad parrey 91 04 of 2020 RBA     88.353863382 

187219 1064793 
MUZAFFAR JAHANGIR 
PARREY  

Gull mohamad parrey 95 04 of 2020 RBA     88.353863382 

558903 1058320 NISAR AHMAD MIR  Mohammad Sumandar Mir 87 04 of 2020 RBA     86.002239642 

558903 1058320 NISAR AHMAD MIR  Mohammad Sumandar Mir 91 04 of 2020 RBA     86.002239642 

558903 1058320 NISAR AHMAD MIR  Mohammad Sumandar Mir 95 04 of 2020 RBA     86.002239642 

212382 1011804 SUGAM RANIYAL  Jagay Dutt 87 04 of 2020 OM     85.106382979 

333576 1029478 RANDEEP SINGH  Kirtan singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     85.106382979 

212382 1011804 SUGAM RANIYAL  Jagay Dutt 91 04 of 2020 OM     85.106382979 

333576 1029478 RANDEEP SINGH  Kirtan singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     85.106382979 

212382 1011804 SUGAM RANIYAL  Jagay Dutt 95 04 of 2020 OM     85.106382979 

333576 1029478 RANDEEP SINGH  Kirtan singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     85.106382979 

159678 1018397 ADDERSH KUMAR  VIJAY KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     84.882418813 

124749 1029400 MOZIN JAHAN  ghulam nabi qazi 87 04 of 2020 RBA     84.882418813 

159678 1018397 ADDERSH KUMAR  VIJAY KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     84.882418813 

124749 1029400 MOZIN JAHAN  ghulam nabi qazi 91 04 of 2020 RBA     84.882418813 

159678 1018397 ADDERSH KUMAR  VIJAY KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     84.882418813 

124749 1029400 MOZIN JAHAN  ghulam nabi qazi 95 04 of 2020 RBA     84.882418813 

263994 1045065 IRFAN ALI KHAN  Mohd Younis khan 87 04 of 2020 RBA     84.210526316 

645515 1052853 BASHIR AHMAD KUMAR  Mohmad Akbar Kumar 87 04 of 2020 OM     84.210526316 

263994 1045065 IRFAN ALI KHAN  Mohd Younis khan 91 04 of 2020 RBA     84.210526316 

645515 1052853 BASHIR AHMAD KUMAR  Mohmad Akbar Kumar 91 04 of 2020 OM     84.210526316 

263994 1045065 IRFAN ALI KHAN  Mohd Younis khan 95 04 of 2020 RBA     84.210526316 

645515 1052853 BASHIR AHMAD KUMAR  Mohmad Akbar Kumar 95 04 of 2020 OM     84.210526316 

548179 1070084 MOHAMAD IRSHAD MIR  MOHMAD RAMZAN MIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     83.986562150 

548179 1070084 MOHAMAD IRSHAD MIR  MOHMAD RAMZAN MIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     83.986562150 

548179 1070084 MOHAMAD IRSHAD MIR  MOHMAD RAMZAN MIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     83.986562150 

116739 1076585 TAWSEEF AHMAD GANIE  Abdul Rahim Ganie 87 04 of 2020 OM     83.650615901 

116739 1076585 TAWSEEF AHMAD GANIE  Abdul Rahim Ganie 91 04 of 2020 OM     83.650615901 



116739 1076585 TAWSEEF AHMAD GANIE  Abdul Rahim Ganie 95 04 of 2020 OM     83.650615901 

225916 1052855 BILAL AHMAD BHAT  AB WAHAB BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     82.978723404 

225916 1052855 BILAL AHMAD BHAT  AB WAHAB BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     82.978723404 

225916 1052855 BILAL AHMAD BHAT  AB WAHAB BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     82.978723404 

412713 1072217 SHOWKET AHMAD KAMBAY  Ali Mohammad Kambay 87 04 of 2020 OM     82.418812990 

412713 1072217 SHOWKET AHMAD KAMBAY  Ali Mohammad Kambay 91 04 of 2020 OM     82.418812990 

412713 1072217 SHOWKET AHMAD KAMBAY  Ali Mohammad Kambay 95 04 of 2020 OM     82.418812990 

173297A 1076588 TOUSIF AHMAD THOKER  Gh Nabi Thoker 87 04 of 2020 OM     81.634938410 

173297A 1076588 TOUSIF AHMAD THOKER  Gh Nabi Thoker 91 04 of 2020 OM     81.634938410 

173297A 1076588 TOUSIF AHMAD THOKER  Gh Nabi Thoker 95 04 of 2020 OM     81.634938410 

191224 1052857 BILAL AHMAD DAR  Mohd Amin Dar 87 04 of 2020 OM     81.187010078 

191224 1052857 BILAL AHMAD DAR  Mohd Amin Dar 91 04 of 2020 OM     81.187010078 

191224 1052857 BILAL AHMAD DAR  Mohd Amin Dar 95 04 of 2020 OM     81.187010078 

184489 1060561 
MOHMAD MUSTUFA 
PARRAY  

GH MOHI UD DIN PARRAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     80.067189250 

184489 1060561 
MOHMAD MUSTUFA 
PARRAY  

GH MOHI UD DIN PARRAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     80.067189250 

184489 1060561 
MOHMAD MUSTUFA 
PARRAY  

GH MOHI UD DIN PARRAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     80.067189250 

161194 1018599 VIJAY KUMAR SPOLIA  RAWAIL CHAND 87 04 of 2020 SC     78.835386338 

161194 1018599 VIJAY KUMAR SPOLIA  RAWAIL CHAND 91 04 of 2020 SC     78.835386338 

161194 1018599 VIJAY KUMAR SPOLIA  RAWAIL CHAND 95 04 of 2020 SC     78.835386338 

284910 1064796 MUZAMIL BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD GANIE 87 04 of 2020 OM     78.387458007 

284910 1064796 MUZAMIL BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD GANIE 91 04 of 2020 OM     78.387458007 

284910 1064796 MUZAMIL BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD GANIE 95 04 of 2020 OM     78.387458007 

109359 1052875 DAWOOD RASOOL  GH RASOOL BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     77.491601344 

109359 1052875 DAWOOD RASOOL  GH RASOOL BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     77.491601344 

109359 1052875 DAWOOD RASOOL  GH RASOOL BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     77.491601344 

168189 1055725 JUNAID NAZIR  Nazir Ahmad khan 87 04 of 2020 OM     76.707726764 

168189 1055725 JUNAID NAZIR  Nazir Ahmad khan 91 04 of 2020 OM     76.707726764 

168189 1055725 JUNAID NAZIR  Nazir Ahmad khan 95 04 of 2020 OM     76.707726764 

613243 1039814 ZAKIR HUSSAIN  GULAM HASSAN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     76.595744681 

613243 1039814 ZAKIR HUSSAIN  GULAM HASSAN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     76.595744681 

613243 1039814 ZAKIR HUSSAIN  GULAM HASSAN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     76.595744681 

245382 1076586 TAWSEEF AHMAD LONE  NAZIR AHMAD LONE 87 04 of 2020 OM     76.035834267 

245382 1076586 TAWSEEF AHMAD LONE  NAZIR AHMAD LONE 91 04 of 2020 OM     76.035834267 

245382 1076586 TAWSEEF AHMAD LONE  NAZIR AHMAD LONE 95 04 of 2020 OM     76.035834267 

112834 1055718 JAVID RATHER  GH HASSAN RATHER 87 04 of 2020 OM     75.139977604 

204690 1064811 NASEER AHMAD SHEIKH  GULAM RASOOL SHEIKH 87 04 of 2020 OM     75.139977604 

112834 1055718 JAVID RATHER  GH HASSAN RATHER 91 04 of 2020 OM     75.139977604 



204690 1064811 NASEER AHMAD SHEIKH  GULAM RASOOL SHEIKH 91 04 of 2020 OM     75.139977604 

112834 1055718 JAVID RATHER  GH HASSAN RATHER 95 04 of 2020 OM     75.139977604 

204690 1064811 NASEER AHMAD SHEIKH  GULAM RASOOL SHEIKH 95 04 of 2020 OM     75.139977604 

176546 1052835 ASIF AMIN SHAIKH  Mohd Amin Shaikh 87 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

243743 1052839 ASIF RAMZAN MIR  Mohd Ramzan mir 87 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

368225 1074114 MOHD ILIYAS SHAH  GH MOHD SHAH 87 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

176546 1052835 ASIF AMIN SHAIKH  Mohd Amin Shaikh 91 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

243743 1052839 ASIF RAMZAN MIR  Mohd Ramzan mir 91 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

368225 1074114 MOHD ILIYAS SHAH  GH MOHD SHAH 91 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

176546 1052835 ASIF AMIN SHAIKH  Mohd Amin Shaikh 95 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

243743 1052839 ASIF RAMZAN MIR  Mohd Ramzan mir 95 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

368225 1074114 MOHD ILIYAS SHAH  GH MOHD SHAH 95 04 of 2020 OM     73.908174692 

554302 1060598 MUNEEB AHMAD WANI  AHMAD ULLAH WANI 87 04 of 2020 OM     73.348264278 

162803 1064804 NADEEM AHMAD DAR  Ab Rahim Dar 87 04 of 2020 OM     73.348264278 

554302 1060598 MUNEEB AHMAD WANI  AHMAD ULLAH WANI 91 04 of 2020 OM     73.348264278 

162803 1064804 NADEEM AHMAD DAR  Ab Rahim Dar 91 04 of 2020 OM     73.348264278 

554302 1060598 MUNEEB AHMAD WANI  AHMAD ULLAH WANI 95 04 of 2020 OM     73.348264278 

162803 1064804 NADEEM AHMAD DAR  Ab Rahim Dar 95 04 of 2020 OM     73.348264278 

124488 1011806 SUNIL KUMAR TARGOTRA  Sh Ram krishan 87 04 of 2020 OM     72.452407615 

309150 1018541 JATINDER SINGH  KULBIR SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     72.452407615 

124488 1011806 SUNIL KUMAR TARGOTRA  Sh Ram krishan 91 04 of 2020 OM     72.452407615 

309150 1018541 JATINDER SINGH  KULBIR SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     72.452407615 

124488 1011806 SUNIL KUMAR TARGOTRA  Sh Ram krishan 95 04 of 2020 OM     72.452407615 

309150 1018541 JATINDER SINGH  KULBIR SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     72.452407615 

109275 1018391 ABHISHEK SLATHIA  NARESH SINGH SLATHIA 87 04 of 2020 OM     71.668533035 

375834 1064823 NAZAR MOHD WANI  SHAKEEL AHMAD WANI 87 04 of 2020 OM     71.668533035 

109275 1018391 ABHISHEK SLATHIA  NARESH SINGH SLATHIA 91 04 of 2020 OM     71.668533035 

375834 1064823 NAZAR MOHD WANI  SHAKEEL AHMAD WANI 91 04 of 2020 OM     71.668533035 

109275 1018391 ABHISHEK SLATHIA  NARESH SINGH SLATHIA 95 04 of 2020 OM     71.668533035 

375834 1064823 NAZAR MOHD WANI  SHAKEEL AHMAD WANI 95 04 of 2020 OM     71.668533035 

528959 1043064 FAROOZ AHMAD RESHI  NAZIR AHMAD RESHI 87 04 of 2020 OM     70.884658455 

528959 1043064 FAROOZ AHMAD RESHI  NAZIR AHMAD RESHI 91 04 of 2020 OM     70.884658455 

528959 1043064 FAROOZ AHMAD RESHI  NAZIR AHMAD RESHI 95 04 of 2020 OM     70.884658455 

240187 1018483 CHETAN KUMAR  Harbans lal 87 04 of 2020 SC     70.436730123 

240187 1018483 CHETAN KUMAR  Harbans lal 91 04 of 2020 SC     70.436730123 

240187 1018483 CHETAN KUMAR  Harbans lal 95 04 of 2020 SC     70.436730123 

537021 1029412 MUNESH KUMAR  BALWANT RAJ 87 04 of 2020 SC     69.764837626 

537021 1029412 MUNESH KUMAR  BALWANT RAJ 91 04 of 2020 SC     69.764837626 

537021 1029412 MUNESH KUMAR  BALWANT RAJ 95 04 of 2020 SC     69.764837626 

217884 1060550 MOHD SHAFI LONE  AB RAHEEM LONE 87 04 of 2020 OM     68.533034714 



217884 1060550 MOHD SHAFI LONE  AB RAHEEM LONE 91 04 of 2020 OM     68.533034714 

217884 1060550 MOHD SHAFI LONE  AB RAHEEM LONE 95 04 of 2020 OM     68.533034714 

229765 1018432 ANIL SHARMA  ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 87 04 of 2020 OM     68.085106383 

435527 1076581 TAUSEEF KHALIQ  AB KHALIQ AHANGER 87 04 of 2020 EWS     68.085106383 

229765 1018432 ANIL SHARMA  ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 91 04 of 2020 OM     68.085106383 

435527 1076581 TAUSEEF KHALIQ  AB KHALIQ AHANGER 91 04 of 2020 EWS     68.085106383 

229765 1018432 ANIL SHARMA  ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 95 04 of 2020 OM     68.085106383 

435527 1076581 TAUSEEF KHALIQ  AB KHALIQ AHANGER 95 04 of 2020 EWS     68.085106383 

183538 1076566 TANVEER AHMAD AHANGER  NASEER AHMAD AHANGER 87 04 of 2020 OM     67.525195969 

183538 1076566 TANVEER AHMAD AHANGER  NASEER AHMAD AHANGER 91 04 of 2020 OM     67.525195969 

183538 1076566 TANVEER AHMAD AHANGER  NASEER AHMAD AHANGER 95 04 of 2020 OM     67.525195969 

441585 1039807 ZAHOOR ABASS WANI  ALI MOHMMAD WANI 87 04 of 2020 OM     67.189249720 

441585 1039807 ZAHOOR ABASS WANI  ALI MOHMMAD WANI 91 04 of 2020 OM     67.189249720 

441585 1039807 ZAHOOR ABASS WANI  ALI MOHMMAD WANI 95 04 of 2020 OM     67.189249720 

272206 1043117 HAMID ZAHOOR KHAN  Zahoor Ahmad Khan 87 04 of 2020 OM     66.181410974 

293932A 1064780 
MUSHTAQ AHMAD 
TANTRAY  

ABDUL AHAD TANTRAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     66.181410974 

272206 1043117 HAMID ZAHOOR KHAN  Zahoor Ahmad Khan 91 04 of 2020 OM     66.181410974 

293932A 1064780 
MUSHTAQ AHMAD 
TANTRAY  

ABDUL AHAD TANTRAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     66.181410974 

272206 1043117 HAMID ZAHOOR KHAN  Zahoor Ahmad Khan 95 04 of 2020 OM     66.181410974 

293932A 1064780 
MUSHTAQ AHMAD 
TANTRAY  

ABDUL AHAD TANTRAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     66.181410974 

118255 1052880 FAISAL SHAFIQ DAR  Shafiq ahmad 87 04 of 2020 OM     65.509518477 

118255 1052880 FAISAL SHAFIQ DAR  Shafiq ahmad 91 04 of 2020 OM     65.509518477 

118255 1052880 FAISAL SHAFIQ DAR  Shafiq ahmad 95 04 of 2020 OM     65.509518477 

542008 1029519 SANDEEP KUMAR  RAKESH KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     64.837625980 

542008 1029519 SANDEEP KUMAR  RAKESH KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     64.837625980 

542008 1029519 SANDEEP KUMAR  RAKESH KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     64.837625980 

183376 1018493 DEEPAK PHULL  HARBANS SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     64.501679731 

118505 1055677 ISHFAQ AHMAD WANI  AB RAHMAN WANI 87 04 of 2020 RBA     64.501679731 

183376 1018493 DEEPAK PHULL  HARBANS SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     64.501679731 

118505 1055677 ISHFAQ AHMAD WANI  AB RAHMAN WANI 91 04 of 2020 RBA     64.501679731 

183376 1018493 DEEPAK PHULL  HARBANS SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     64.501679731 

118505 1055677 ISHFAQ AHMAD WANI  AB RAHMAN WANI 95 04 of 2020 RBA     64.501679731 

570380 1043131 IKLAQ AHMAD PIR  MOHD YOUSF PIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     63.717805151 

157613 1076611 WASEEM AHMAD MIR  AB RASHID MIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     63.717805151 

570380 1043131 IKLAQ AHMAD PIR  MOHD YOUSF PIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     63.717805151 

157613 1076611 WASEEM AHMAD MIR  AB RASHID MIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     63.717805151 

570380 1043131 IKLAQ AHMAD PIR  MOHD YOUSF PIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     63.717805151 



157613 1076611 WASEEM AHMAD MIR  AB RASHID MIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     63.717805151 

594637A 1029549 SHUBAM SINGH  JASWANT SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     63.157894737 

594637A 1029549 SHUBAM SINGH  JASWANT SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     63.157894737 

594637A 1029549 SHUBAM SINGH  JASWANT SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     63.157894737 

502570 1052816 ANWAR AFZAL  MOHAMMAD AFZAL 87 04 of 2020 OM     62.374020157 

502570 1052816 ANWAR AFZAL  MOHAMMAD AFZAL 91 04 of 2020 OM     62.374020157 

502570 1052816 ANWAR AFZAL  MOHAMMAD AFZAL 95 04 of 2020 OM     62.374020157 

409037 1070062 MANSOOR UL HASSAN  GH HASSAN SHEIKH 87 04 of 2020 OM     61.590145577 

409037 1070062 MANSOOR UL HASSAN  GH HASSAN SHEIKH 91 04 of 2020 OM     61.590145577 

409037 1070062 MANSOOR UL HASSAN  GH HASSAN SHEIKH 95 04 of 2020 OM     61.590145577 

275042 1011766 DEEPAK SINGH  Parduman Singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     60.582306831 

275042 1011766 DEEPAK SINGH  Parduman Singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     60.582306831 

275042 1011766 DEEPAK SINGH  Parduman Singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     60.582306831 

568344 1018517 HARISH KUMAR  Ashwani Kumar 87 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     60.022396417 

230261A 1018577 SURAM CHAND  UTTAM CHAND 87 04 of 2020 SC     60.022396417 

138091 1076559 TAHAIR AHMAD KHAN  SONA ULLAH KHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     60.022396417 

568344 1018517 HARISH KUMAR  Ashwani Kumar 91 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     60.022396417 

230261A 1018577 SURAM CHAND  UTTAM CHAND 91 04 of 2020 SC     60.022396417 

138091 1076559 TAHAIR AHMAD KHAN  SONA ULLAH KHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     60.022396417 

568344 1018517 HARISH KUMAR  Ashwani Kumar 95 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     60.022396417 

230261A 1018577 SURAM CHAND  UTTAM CHAND 95 04 of 2020 SC     60.022396417 

138091 1076559 TAHAIR AHMAD KHAN  SONA ULLAH KHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     60.022396417 

326962A 1076551 SYED AJAZ AHMAD  Syed Mohd Amin 87 04 of 2020 OM     58.566629339 

326962A 1076551 SYED AJAZ AHMAD  Syed Mohd Amin 91 04 of 2020 OM     58.566629339 

326962A 1076551 SYED AJAZ AHMAD  Syed Mohd Amin 95 04 of 2020 OM     58.566629339 

266487 1064795 MUZAMIL AHMAD PANDIT  GH AHMAD PANDIT 87 04 of 2020 OM     58.342665174 

305581 1070072 
MASTER HYDER YOUSEF 
KHAN  

Sh Mohd Yousef Khan 87 04 of 2020 OM     58.342665174 

266487 1064795 MUZAMIL AHMAD PANDIT  GH AHMAD PANDIT 91 04 of 2020 OM     58.342665174 

305581 1070072 
MASTER HYDER YOUSEF 
KHAN  

Sh Mohd Yousef Khan 91 04 of 2020 OM     58.342665174 

266487 1064795 MUZAMIL AHMAD PANDIT  GH AHMAD PANDIT 95 04 of 2020 OM     58.342665174 

305581 1070072 
MASTER HYDER YOUSEF 
KHAN  

Sh Mohd Yousef Khan 95 04 of 2020 OM     58.342665174 

285667 1058349 RAHAMTULLAH SHEIKH  
MOHAMMAD SHABAN 
SHEIKH 

87 04 of 2020 OM     57.670772676 

285667 1058349 RAHAMTULLAH SHEIKH  
MOHAMMAD SHABAN 
SHEIKH 

91 04 of 2020 OM     57.670772676 

285667 1058349 RAHAMTULLAH SHEIKH  
MOHAMMAD SHABAN 
SHEIKH 

95 04 of 2020 OM     57.670772676 



417630 1058326 NOOR HUSSAIN KHATANA  AB KARIM KHATANA 87 04 of 2020 ST     56.774916013 

417630 1058326 NOOR HUSSAIN KHATANA  AB KARIM KHATANA 91 04 of 2020 ST     56.774916013 

417630 1058326 NOOR HUSSAIN KHATANA  AB KARIM KHATANA 95 04 of 2020 ST     56.774916013 

139315 1072198 
SHAKOOR AHMAD 
AHANGER  

AB SAMAD AHANGER 87 04 of 2020 OM     55.879059351 

131955 1076600 UMER FAROOQ  Farooq Ahmad Parray 87 04 of 2020 OM     55.879059351 

139315 1072198 
SHAKOOR AHMAD 
AHANGER  

AB SAMAD AHANGER 91 04 of 2020 OM     55.879059351 

131955 1076600 UMER FAROOQ  Farooq Ahmad Parray 91 04 of 2020 OM     55.879059351 

139315 1072198 
SHAKOOR AHMAD 
AHANGER  

AB SAMAD AHANGER 95 04 of 2020 OM     55.879059351 

131955 1076600 UMER FAROOQ  Farooq Ahmad Parray 95 04 of 2020 OM     55.879059351 

187683 1067387 AAMIR KHAN  GH NABI KHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     53.975363942 

187683 1067387 AAMIR KHAN  GH NABI KHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     53.975363942 

187683 1067387 AAMIR KHAN  GH NABI KHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     53.975363942 

388947 1018471 BALBINDER SINGH  Kaka Ram 87 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     53.191489362 

516396 1018593 TILAK RAJ  BAL KRISHAN 87 04 of 2020 SC     53.191489362 

388947 1018471 BALBINDER SINGH  Kaka Ram 91 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     53.191489362 

516396 1018593 TILAK RAJ  BAL KRISHAN 91 04 of 2020 SC     53.191489362 

388947 1018471 BALBINDER SINGH  Kaka Ram 95 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     53.191489362 

516396 1018593 TILAK RAJ  BAL KRISHAN 95 04 of 2020 SC     53.191489362 

181495 1060554 MOHD YAQOOB DAR  FAROOQ AHMAD DAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     52.743561030 

181495 1060554 MOHD YAQOOB DAR  FAROOQ AHMAD DAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     52.743561030 

181495 1060554 MOHD YAQOOB DAR  FAROOQ AHMAD DAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     52.743561030 

532581 1011786 PRINCE  Tara Chand 87 04 of 2020 OSC     52.295632699 

377878 1018434 ANKU SHARMA  Jai paul 87 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

303010 1029548 SHUBAM SHARMA  ASHOK KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

108260 1060584 MUDASSIR AHMAD GANAIE  Gulam Ahmad Ganaie 87 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

355576 1076556 SYED ZAMIR AHMAD  SYED AHMAD SHAH BEDAR 87 04 of 2020 RBA     52.295632699 

532581 1011786 PRINCE  Tara Chand 91 04 of 2020 OSC     52.295632699 

377878 1018434 ANKU SHARMA  Jai paul 91 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

303010 1029548 SHUBAM SHARMA  ASHOK KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

108260 1060584 MUDASSIR AHMAD GANAIE  Gulam Ahmad Ganaie 91 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

355576 1076556 SYED ZAMIR AHMAD  SYED AHMAD SHAH BEDAR 91 04 of 2020 RBA     52.295632699 

532581 1011786 PRINCE  Tara Chand 95 04 of 2020 OSC     52.295632699 

377878 1018434 ANKU SHARMA  Jai paul 95 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

303010 1029548 SHUBAM SHARMA  ASHOK KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

108260 1060584 MUDASSIR AHMAD GANAIE  Gulam Ahmad Ganaie 95 04 of 2020 OM     52.295632699 

355576 1076556 SYED ZAMIR AHMAD  SYED AHMAD SHAH BEDAR 95 04 of 2020 RBA     52.295632699 

444194 1011811 VISHAL SINGH  Ranjit Singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     49.384098544 



331508 1018603 VIKRAM JEET  JAGDISH RAJ 87 04 of 2020 RBA     49.384098544 

444194 1011811 VISHAL SINGH  Ranjit Singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     49.384098544 

331508 1018603 VIKRAM JEET  JAGDISH RAJ 91 04 of 2020 RBA     49.384098544 

444194 1011811 VISHAL SINGH  Ranjit Singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     49.384098544 

331508 1018603 VIKRAM JEET  JAGDISH RAJ 95 04 of 2020 RBA     49.384098544 

126343 1052845 AYOUB ALI  ALI MOHAMMAD BEIGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     47.816349384 

126343 1052845 AYOUB ALI  ALI MOHAMMAD BEIGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     47.816349384 

126343 1052845 AYOUB ALI  ALI MOHAMMAD BEIGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     47.816349384 

258414A 1011777 MINTU KUMAR  Des Raj 87 04 of 2020 SC     47.256438970 

258414A 1011777 MINTU KUMAR  Des Raj 91 04 of 2020 SC     47.256438970 

258414A 1011777 MINTU KUMAR  Des Raj 95 04 of 2020 SC     47.256438970 

227038 1076596 UMAR BASHIR KANROO  BASHIR AHMAD KANROO 87 04 of 2020 OM     46.920492721 

227038 1076596 UMAR BASHIR KANROO  BASHIR AHMAD KANROO 91 04 of 2020 OM     46.920492721 

227038 1076596 UMAR BASHIR KANROO  BASHIR AHMAD KANROO 95 04 of 2020 OM     46.920492721 

221145 1029436 NISSAR AHMED BALI  ATTA MOHD BALI 87 04 of 2020 OM     45.688689810 

243732 1029458 RAJEEV KUMAR  DASS RAM 87 04 of 2020 SC     45.688689810 

652195 1029476 RAMAN SHARMA  GHANI SHAM 87 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     45.688689810 

221145 1029436 NISSAR AHMED BALI  ATTA MOHD BALI 91 04 of 2020 OM     45.688689810 

243732 1029458 RAJEEV KUMAR  DASS RAM 91 04 of 2020 SC     45.688689810 

652195 1029476 RAMAN SHARMA  GHANI SHAM 91 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     45.688689810 

221145 1029436 NISSAR AHMED BALI  ATTA MOHD BALI 95 04 of 2020 OM     45.688689810 

243732 1029458 RAJEEV KUMAR  DASS RAM 95 04 of 2020 SC     45.688689810 

652195 1029476 RAMAN SHARMA  GHANI SHAM 95 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     45.688689810 

276590A 1076552 SYED RAEES AHMAD  Syed Mohammad Amin 87 04 of 2020 OM     43.001119821 

276590A 1076552 SYED RAEES AHMAD  Syed Mohammad Amin 91 04 of 2020 OM     43.001119821 

276590A 1076552 SYED RAEES AHMAD  Syed Mohammad Amin 95 04 of 2020 OM     43.001119821 

278075 1070043 KHURSHEED AHMAD SHEIKH  MOHD HUSSAIN SHEIKH 87 04 of 2020 RBA     42.665173572 

278075 1070043 KHURSHEED AHMAD SHEIKH  MOHD HUSSAIN SHEIKH 91 04 of 2020 RBA     42.665173572 

278075 1070043 KHURSHEED AHMAD SHEIKH  MOHD HUSSAIN SHEIKH 95 04 of 2020 RBA     42.665173572 

515236 1029463 RAJESH SINGH  Sardar singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     42.329227324 

515236 1029463 RAJESH SINGH  Sardar singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     42.329227324 

515236 1029463 RAJESH SINGH  Sardar singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     42.329227324 

599620 1029534 SHAFKAT ALI  REHMAT ALI 87 04 of 2020 ST     40.761478163 

599620 1029534 SHAFKAT ALI  REHMAT ALI 91 04 of 2020 ST     40.761478163 

599620 1029534 SHAFKAT ALI  REHMAT ALI 95 04 of 2020 ST     40.761478163 

533796 1062679 SAJAD AHMAD BHAT  GH AHMAD BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     40.313549832 

442184 1064774 MUSHKOOR AHMAD KHAN  Ab Quyoom Khan 87 04 of 2020 RBA     40.313549832 

533796 1062679 SAJAD AHMAD BHAT  GH AHMAD BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     40.313549832 

442184 1064774 MUSHKOOR AHMAD KHAN  Ab Quyoom Khan 91 04 of 2020 RBA     40.313549832 

533796 1062679 SAJAD AHMAD BHAT  GH AHMAD BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     40.313549832 



442184 1064774 MUSHKOOR AHMAD KHAN  Ab Quyoom Khan 95 04 of 2020 RBA     40.313549832 

225595 1018446 ARJUN KUMAR  ROOP LAL 87 04 of 2020 SC     39.081746920 

112312 1018452 ARUN KOUL  Jawahar lal koul 87 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

635418 1043062 FAROOQ AHMAD PIR  AB AHAD PIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

160844 1043080 FAZIL FAROOQ SOFI  FAROOQ AHMAD SOFI 87 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

112980 1072183 SHAHBAZ AHMAD NAIK  Manzoor Ahmad Naik 87 04 of 2020 RBA     39.081746920 

138242A 1076557 SYED ZUBAIR NOOR  SYED NOOR UD DIN 87 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

282480 1076574 TARIQ AHMAD BHAT  Khazir Mohd Bhat 87 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

225595 1018446 ARJUN KUMAR  ROOP LAL 91 04 of 2020 SC     39.081746920 

112312 1018452 ARUN KOUL  Jawahar lal koul 91 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

635418 1043062 FAROOQ AHMAD PIR  AB AHAD PIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

160844 1043080 FAZIL FAROOQ SOFI  FAROOQ AHMAD SOFI 91 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

112980 1072183 SHAHBAZ AHMAD NAIK  Manzoor Ahmad Naik 91 04 of 2020 RBA     39.081746920 

138242A 1076557 SYED ZUBAIR NOOR  SYED NOOR UD DIN 91 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

282480 1076574 TARIQ AHMAD BHAT  Khazir Mohd Bhat 91 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

225595 1018446 ARJUN KUMAR  ROOP LAL 95 04 of 2020 SC     39.081746920 

112312 1018452 ARUN KOUL  Jawahar lal koul 95 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

635418 1043062 FAROOQ AHMAD PIR  AB AHAD PIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

160844 1043080 FAZIL FAROOQ SOFI  FAROOQ AHMAD SOFI 95 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

112980 1072183 SHAHBAZ AHMAD NAIK  Manzoor Ahmad Naik 95 04 of 2020 RBA     39.081746920 

138242A 1076557 SYED ZUBAIR NOOR  SYED NOOR UD DIN 95 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

282480 1076574 TARIQ AHMAD BHAT  Khazir Mohd Bhat 95 04 of 2020 OM     39.081746920 

104017 1076576 TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH  Nazir Ahmad sheikh 87 04 of 2020 OM     36.954087346 

104017 1076576 TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH  Nazir Ahmad sheikh 91 04 of 2020 OM     36.954087346 

104017 1076576 TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH  Nazir Ahmad sheikh 95 04 of 2020 OM     36.954087346 

603854 1029553 SIKANDER HAYAT  Mohd Hayat 87 04 of 2020 ST     36.506159015 

275940 1062703 SAMI ULLAH DAR  Ali Mohd Dar 87 04 of 2020 OM     36.506159015 

603854 1029553 SIKANDER HAYAT  Mohd Hayat 91 04 of 2020 ST     36.506159015 

275940 1062703 SAMI ULLAH DAR  Ali Mohd Dar 91 04 of 2020 OM     36.506159015 

603854 1029553 SIKANDER HAYAT  Mohd Hayat 95 04 of 2020 ST     36.506159015 

275940 1062703 SAMI ULLAH DAR  Ali Mohd Dar 95 04 of 2020 OM     36.506159015 

383741 1011763 DAVINDER SHARMA  KULDEEP KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 

168434 1011774 LALIT KATAL  SHIV DASS 87 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 

234035A 1029364 MOHD FAROOQ  Mohd Maskeen 87 04 of 2020 PSP     34.602463606 

474411 1045070 IRFAN MEHRAJ KHOSA  MEHRAJ UD DIN 87 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 

155425 1076584 TAWHEED AHMED  MOHD IQBAL MALIK 87 04 of 2020 RBA     34.602463606 

383741 1011763 DAVINDER SHARMA  KULDEEP KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 

168434 1011774 LALIT KATAL  SHIV DASS 91 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 

234035A 1029364 MOHD FAROOQ  Mohd Maskeen 91 04 of 2020 PSP     34.602463606 

474411 1045070 IRFAN MEHRAJ KHOSA  MEHRAJ UD DIN 91 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 



155425 1076584 TAWHEED AHMED  MOHD IQBAL MALIK 91 04 of 2020 RBA     34.602463606 

383741 1011763 DAVINDER SHARMA  KULDEEP KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 

168434 1011774 LALIT KATAL  SHIV DASS 95 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 

234035A 1029364 MOHD FAROOQ  Mohd Maskeen 95 04 of 2020 PSP     34.602463606 

474411 1045070 IRFAN MEHRAJ KHOSA  MEHRAJ UD DIN 95 04 of 2020 OM     34.602463606 

155425 1076584 TAWHEED AHMED  MOHD IQBAL MALIK 95 04 of 2020 RBA     34.602463606 

530372 1076579 TASADUQ MAJID SHEIKH  AB MAJID SHEIKH 87 04 of 2020 OM     33.482642777 

530372 1076579 TASADUQ MAJID SHEIKH  AB MAJID SHEIKH 91 04 of 2020 OM     33.482642777 

530372 1076579 TASADUQ MAJID SHEIKH  AB MAJID SHEIKH 95 04 of 2020 OM     33.482642777 

113465A 1011778 MUKESH KHAJURIA  LAKHPAT RAJ 87 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

115190 1029446 PHEEK SINGH  Jagan nath 87 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

108430 1052850 BASHARAT AHMAD MALIK  Mohammad Dilawar Malik 87 04 of 2020 RBA     31.466965286 

266939 1067436 AIJAZ AHMAD AKHOON  
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 
AKHOON 

87 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

113465A 1011778 MUKESH KHAJURIA  LAKHPAT RAJ 91 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

115190 1029446 PHEEK SINGH  Jagan nath 91 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

108430 1052850 BASHARAT AHMAD MALIK  Mohammad Dilawar Malik 91 04 of 2020 RBA     31.466965286 

266939 1067436 AIJAZ AHMAD AKHOON  
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 
AKHOON 

91 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

113465A 1011778 MUKESH KHAJURIA  LAKHPAT RAJ 95 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

115190 1029446 PHEEK SINGH  Jagan nath 95 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

108430 1052850 BASHARAT AHMAD MALIK  Mohammad Dilawar Malik 95 04 of 2020 RBA     31.466965286 

266939 1067436 AIJAZ AHMAD AKHOON  
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 
AKHOON 

95 04 of 2020 OM     31.466965286 

294976A 1064772 MURTAZA AHMAD MIR  GULAM MOHD MIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     30.011198208 

294976A 1064772 MURTAZA AHMAD MIR  GULAM MOHD MIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     30.011198208 

294976A 1064772 MURTAZA AHMAD MIR  GULAM MOHD MIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     30.011198208 

619481 1029395 MOHD YOUSAF  moha lateef 87 04 of 2020 ST     29.563269877 

619481 1029395 MOHD YOUSAF  moha lateef 91 04 of 2020 ST     29.563269877 

619481 1029395 MOHD YOUSAF  moha lateef 95 04 of 2020 ST     29.563269877 

337806 1018571 RAKESH KUMAR  GURBACHAN SINGH 87 04 of 2020 SC     27.659574468 

268320 1029333 MANISH SHARMA  Madan Lal 87 04 of 2020 OM     27.659574468 

175425A 1072181 SHAH FAISAL  
MUHAMMAD NOOR 
QURAISHI 

87 04 of 2020 PSP     27.659574468 

337806 1018571 RAKESH KUMAR  GURBACHAN SINGH 91 04 of 2020 SC     27.659574468 

268320 1029333 MANISH SHARMA  Madan Lal 91 04 of 2020 OM     27.659574468 

175425A 1072181 SHAH FAISAL  
MUHAMMAD NOOR 
QURAISHI 

91 04 of 2020 PSP     27.659574468 

337806 1018571 RAKESH KUMAR  GURBACHAN SINGH 95 04 of 2020 SC     27.659574468 

268320 1029333 MANISH SHARMA  Madan Lal 95 04 of 2020 OM     27.659574468 



175425A 1072181 SHAH FAISAL  
MUHAMMAD NOOR 
QURAISHI 

95 04 of 2020 PSP     27.659574468 

339951 1018484 DALEEP RAJ  JAGAN NATH 87 04 of 2020 OM     26.427771557 

339951 1018484 DALEEP RAJ  JAGAN NATH 91 04 of 2020 OM     26.427771557 

339951 1018484 DALEEP RAJ  JAGAN NATH 95 04 of 2020 OM     26.427771557 

112977 1018488 DAVINDER KUMAR  KRISHAN LAL 87 04 of 2020 SC     25.755879059 

567717 1070058 MALIK MUDASIR  NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 87 04 of 2020 OM     25.755879059 

112977 1018488 DAVINDER KUMAR  KRISHAN LAL 91 04 of 2020 SC     25.755879059 

567717 1070058 MALIK MUDASIR  NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 91 04 of 2020 OM     25.755879059 

112977 1018488 DAVINDER KUMAR  KRISHAN LAL 95 04 of 2020 SC     25.755879059 

567717 1070058 MALIK MUDASIR  NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 95 04 of 2020 OM     25.755879059 

176588 1058374 REYAZ AHMAD DAR  Mohd Yousf 87 04 of 2020 OM     25.419932811 

176588 1058374 REYAZ AHMAD DAR  Mohd Yousf 91 04 of 2020 OM     25.419932811 

176588 1058374 REYAZ AHMAD DAR  Mohd Yousf 95 04 of 2020 OM     25.419932811 

446725 1029540 SHALLU KUMAR  Mohal lal 87 04 of 2020 SC     24.524076148 

249130 1043127 HILAL AHMAD WANI  GH MOHD WANI 87 04 of 2020 OM     24.524076148 

153217 1060549 MOHD SHAFI BHAT  GH HASSAN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     24.524076148 

446725 1029540 SHALLU KUMAR  Mohal lal 91 04 of 2020 SC     24.524076148 

249130 1043127 HILAL AHMAD WANI  GH MOHD WANI 91 04 of 2020 OM     24.524076148 

153217 1060549 MOHD SHAFI BHAT  GH HASSAN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     24.524076148 

446725 1029540 SHALLU KUMAR  Mohal lal 95 04 of 2020 SC     24.524076148 

249130 1043127 HILAL AHMAD WANI  GH MOHD WANI 95 04 of 2020 OM     24.524076148 

153217 1060549 MOHD SHAFI BHAT  GH HASSAN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     24.524076148 

155520 1070052 MAHRAJ UD DIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

305218 1070053 MAHRAJ UDDIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

411782 1070053 MAHRAJ UDDIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

155520 1070052 MAHRAJ UD DIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

305218 1070053 MAHRAJ UDDIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

411782 1070053 MAHRAJ UDDIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

155520 1070052 MAHRAJ UD DIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

305218 1070053 MAHRAJ UDDIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

411782 1070053 MAHRAJ UDDIN BHAT  MOHAMMAD AHSAN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     22.284434490 

252323 1062719 SHABEER SUHAIL PINTOO  Ghulam qadir pintoo 87 04 of 2020 ST     21.948488242 

252323 1062719 SHABEER SUHAIL PINTOO  Ghulam qadir pintoo 91 04 of 2020 ST     21.948488242 

252323 1062719 SHABEER SUHAIL PINTOO  Ghulam qadir pintoo 95 04 of 2020 ST     21.948488242 

500719 1060558 MOHD YOUSF SHAH  ABDUL SALAM SHAH 87 04 of 2020 OM     20.156774916 

394083 1067409 ABDUL ALEEM BHAT  MOHD SHABAN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     20.156774916 

500719 1060558 MOHD YOUSF SHAH  ABDUL SALAM SHAH 91 04 of 2020 OM     20.156774916 

394083 1067409 ABDUL ALEEM BHAT  MOHD SHABAN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     20.156774916 

500719 1060558 MOHD YOUSF SHAH  ABDUL SALAM SHAH 95 04 of 2020 OM     20.156774916 



394083 1067409 ABDUL ALEEM BHAT  MOHD SHABAN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     20.156774916 

197317 1011752 ANIL KUMAR  HARBANS LAL 87 04 of 2020 OM     18.477043673 

197317 1011752 ANIL KUMAR  HARBANS LAL 91 04 of 2020 OM     18.477043673 

197317 1011752 ANIL KUMAR  HARBANS LAL 95 04 of 2020 OM     18.477043673 

159230A 1052831 ASHAQ HUSSAIN PADDER  AB MAJID PADDER 87 04 of 2020 RBA     17.805151176 

159230A 1052831 ASHAQ HUSSAIN PADDER  AB MAJID PADDER 91 04 of 2020 RBA     17.805151176 

159230A 1052831 ASHAQ HUSSAIN PADDER  AB MAJID PADDER 95 04 of 2020 RBA     17.805151176 

118113 1029486 REFAQAT ALI  NIAZ AHMED 87 04 of 2020 OM     16.909294513 

118113 1029486 REFAQAT ALI  NIAZ AHMED 91 04 of 2020 OM     16.909294513 

118113 1029486 REFAQAT ALI  NIAZ AHMED 95 04 of 2020 OM     16.909294513 

477499 1067446 AJAZ AHMAD AHANGER  AB AZIZ AHANGER 87 04 of 2020 RBA     14.445688690 

477499 1067446 AJAZ AHMAD AHANGER  AB AZIZ AHANGER 91 04 of 2020 RBA     14.445688690 

477499 1067446 AJAZ AHMAD AHANGER  AB AZIZ AHANGER 95 04 of 2020 RBA     14.445688690 

368740 1072207 SHEIKH JAVAID IQBAL  ABDUL AZIZ SHEIKH 87 04 of 2020 OM     13.885778275 

368740 1072207 SHEIKH JAVAID IQBAL  ABDUL AZIZ SHEIKH 91 04 of 2020 OM     13.885778275 

368740 1072207 SHEIKH JAVAID IQBAL  ABDUL AZIZ SHEIKH 95 04 of 2020 OM     13.885778275 

222207 1074106 MOHD ASHRAF RATHER  MOHD RAMZAN RATHER 87 04 of 2020 OM     11.310190370 

222207 1074106 MOHD ASHRAF RATHER  MOHD RAMZAN RATHER 91 04 of 2020 OM     11.310190370 

222207 1074106 MOHD ASHRAF RATHER  MOHD RAMZAN RATHER 95 04 of 2020 OM     11.310190370 

173367 1018450 ARJUN SINGH  JAGDISH KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     9.742441209 

173367 1018450 ARJUN SINGH  JAGDISH KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     9.742441209 

173367 1018450 ARJUN SINGH  JAGDISH KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     9.742441209 

510988 1029506 SAJAN KHAN  Mohd Tariq 87 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     9.630459127 

233912 1043074 FAYAZ AHMAD SHAH  GULL MOHD SHAH 87 04 of 2020 RBA     9.630459127 

150199 1058325 NIZAM AHMAD BHAT  NAZIR AHMAD BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     9.630459127 

510988 1029506 SAJAN KHAN  Mohd Tariq 91 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     9.630459127 

233912 1043074 FAYAZ AHMAD SHAH  GULL MOHD SHAH 91 04 of 2020 RBA     9.630459127 

150199 1058325 NIZAM AHMAD BHAT  NAZIR AHMAD BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     9.630459127 

510988 1029506 SAJAN KHAN  Mohd Tariq 95 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     9.630459127 

233912 1043074 FAYAZ AHMAD SHAH  GULL MOHD SHAH 95 04 of 2020 RBA     9.630459127 

150199 1058325 NIZAM AHMAD BHAT  NAZIR AHMAD BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     9.630459127 

180191 1043099 GH HASSAN KUMAR  AB REHMAN KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 OSC     8.958566629 

180191 1043099 GH HASSAN KUMAR  AB REHMAN KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 OSC     8.958566629 

180191 1043099 GH HASSAN KUMAR  AB REHMAN KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 OSC     8.958566629 

473636 1064775 MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT  GH MOHD BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     8.286674132 

473636 1064775 MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT  GH MOHD BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     8.286674132 

473636 1064775 MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT  GH MOHD BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     8.286674132 

180713 1018514 GULZAR AHMED  MOHD SADIQ 87 04 of 2020 ST     7.390817469 

180713 1018514 GULZAR AHMED  MOHD SADIQ 91 04 of 2020 ST     7.390817469 

180713 1018514 GULZAR AHMED  MOHD SADIQ 95 04 of 2020 ST     7.390817469 



101529 1062689 SAJAD ALI NAJAR  ALI MOHD NAJAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     6.718924972 

101529 1062689 SAJAD ALI NAJAR  ALI MOHD NAJAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     6.718924972 

101529 1062689 SAJAD ALI NAJAR  ALI MOHD NAJAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     6.718924972 

301809A 1072166 SHABIR AHMAD GANAIE  ABDUL KARIM GANAIE 87 04 of 2020 RBA     5.375139978 

301809A 1072166 SHABIR AHMAD GANAIE  ABDUL KARIM GANAIE 91 04 of 2020 RBA     5.375139978 

301809A 1072166 SHABIR AHMAD GANAIE  ABDUL KARIM GANAIE 95 04 of 2020 RBA     5.375139978 

582172 1043100 GH HASSAN PARRAY  AB RAHEEM PARRAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     3.807390817 

582172 1043100 GH HASSAN PARRAY  AB RAHEEM PARRAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     3.807390817 

582172 1043100 GH HASSAN PARRAY  AB RAHEEM PARRAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     3.807390817 

612494 1043105 GOWHAR AHMAD DAR  ABDUL AHAD DAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     1.343784994 

612494 1043105 GOWHAR AHMAD DAR  ABDUL AHAD DAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     1.343784994 

612494 1043105 GOWHAR AHMAD DAR  ABDUL AHAD DAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     1.343784994 

173685 1011748 SMILE DEV SINGH  KULDEEP SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM   YES Absent 

312002 1011751 ANGAT SHARMA  THORU RAM 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

515517 1011755 ARUN SHARMA  ROMESH CHANDER 87 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 

131002 1011759 BARUN KUMAR  Sham lal 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

594242 1011760 BHUSHAN KUMAR  YASH PAUL 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

108458 1011761 BRIJESH LALOTRA  BHAGAT SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

533153 1011768 GROVER MEHANT  DWARIKA NATH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

176664 1011771 ISHWAR DASS  GANESH LAL 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

517740 1011773 KHERAITY LAL  Sh Ganga Ram 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

188361 1011779 NARESH SAPOLIA  KHEM RAJ 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

158081 1011780 NARYAN DASS  Som Dass 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

602464A 1011782 PARDEEP SINGH  nasib singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

414491 1011787 RAGVIR KUMAR  Mohinder pal 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

231546A 1011788 RAHI ANDOTRA  ISHER SINGH ANDOTRA 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

351453 1011789 RAHUL SINGH  MANGAL SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

215174 1011790 RAJ KUMAR  DES RAJ 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

398080 1011794 RAKESH SINGH  KRISHAN SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

602021 1011800 SAHIL SHARMA  Rajinder kumar 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

134893 1011808 VICKY KUMAR  BACHAN LAL 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

634291 1011810 VISHAL SHARMA  RAM PAUL 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

395821 1011813 YUDHVIR SINGH  SEHDEV SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

106967 1018384 AAMIR SUHEEL ZARGER  
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN 
ZARGAR 

87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

308720 1018419 AMIT DOGRA  CHAMAN LAL DOGRA 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

341425 1018420 AMIT KUMAR VERMA  YASH PAUL VERMA 87 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

300678 1018427 ANEET SINGH CHIB  BALBIR SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

434180 1018429 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ  RAM DASS 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

112094 1018440 AQIB JAVED  MOHD AMIN 87 04 of 2020 EWS     Absent 



130269 1018445 ARJUN KOTWAL  JAGDISH KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

162168 1018454 ARUN SEPOLIA  Prem Kumar 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

107480 1018462 ASIF ALI GOJAL  FAROOQ AHMED GOJAL 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

630284 1018465 ATHER ALI SHAH BUKHARI  KARAM HUSSAIN SHAH 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

601070 1018472 BALWAN SINGH  RATTAN SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

116024 1018474 BALWANT SINGH  CHET RAM 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

511714 1018481 CHANDAN KUMAR  ROMESH LAL 87 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

612943 1018490 DEEP RAJ  KRISHAN LAL 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

465318 1018491 DEEP SINGH  Sukhdev Singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

288718 1018495 DEEPAK PRASHAR  Darwari Lal Sharma 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

329718 1018496 DEEPAK SHARMA  Om Parkash 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

652204 1018500 DHEERAJ KUMAR  GHAR CHAND 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

447481 1018515 GURJEET PAL SINGH  S HARBHAJAN SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

150156 1018519 HARPINDER SINGH  PRITHI PAL SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

186644 1018537 JAGJIT SINGH  BABU RAM CHOUDHARY 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

324325 1018539 JASBIR SINGH  Joginder Singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

265767 1018544 JUGAL KISHORE  ROSHAN LAL SEN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318918 1018545 JUGDEEP SINGH  S Jangi Singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

643694 1018548 KAMAL SINGH  MULKH RAJ 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

120707 1018551 KARAMJIT SINGH  BALDEV SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

465496 1018562 KHUSHNEET SINGH  Harbans Singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

465349 1018575 SURAJ PARKASH  Nek Ram 87 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

471628 1018576 SURAJ SINGH JAMWAL  SUDHBIR SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

545309 1018580 SURJEET SINGH  MADAN LAL 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

123336 1018583 TAHIR VIQAR KRAIPAK  VIQAR AHMED KRAIPAK 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

320874 1018592 TEJASVI SURYA BHAT  S K BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

194368 1018592 TEJASVI SURYA BHAT  S K BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

340129 1018595 UMESH PANDITA  O N PANDITA 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

467532 1018600 VIJAY KUMAR  DARSHAN LAL 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

355034 1018602 VIKASH SHARMA  KEWAL KRISHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

297889 1029327 MAHINDER SINGH  MUNSHI RAM 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

249129 1029329 MAJHID AHMED KHAN  MOHD BASHIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

508681 1029345 MEHTAB AHMED  MOHD BASHIR KHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

591308 1029350 MOHD AKRAM  MOHD SHARIEF 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318923 1029368 MOHD IQBAL  MOHD SHAFI 87 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 

416527 1029371 MOHD ISMAIL  ali mohd 87 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

105892 1029386 MOHD TARIQ  mohd sharief 87 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

531767 1029394 MOHD YOUNIS  MOHD SHAFI 87 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

212251 1029396 MOHD ZABAIR  wazir hussain 87 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

437689 1029398 MOHIB KHAN  Yar Mohd Khan 87 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 



325198 1029408 MUKESH KUMAR  RAM PAL 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

316315 1029429 NEERAJ SINGH  KASHMIR SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

307845 1029435 NISSAR AHMAD SHAH  ABDUL RAHIM SHAH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

187581 1029448 PUNEET SHARMA  SATISH KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 PSP     Absent 

125640 1029453 RAJAN SHARMA  RAMESH CHANDER 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

615411 1029455 RAJAT SHARMA  RAJ PAL SHARMA 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

230796 1029462 RAJESH KUMAR  VINOD KUMAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

173495 1029475 RAMAN KUMAR  WARYAM CHAND 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

113782 1029479 RANG BAZ  NOOR AHMED 87 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

465086 1029488 RIYAZ AHMED KHAN  Mohd rashid khan 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

557043 1029490 ROHIT KUMAR  Jeet lal 87 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

405453 1029491 ROHIT SALARIA  Puran Chand Salaria 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

396231 1029492 SABIR RIAZ  RAIZ AHMED 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

208671A 1029493 SACHIN CHOUDHARY  BODH RAJ 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

213264 1029500 SAHIL WANGNOO  Ramesh Kumar Wangnoo 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

570289 1029511 SALEEM JAFFER  ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

465448 1029530 SAYED SAQIB BUKHARI  Mehboob shah 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

625605 1029531 SAYED SAQUIB BUKHARI  Mehboob shah 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

114083 1029538 SHAHID LATEEF  AB LATEEF TANTRAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

515798 1029544 SHASHI PAL  SWARN LAL 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

438096 1029550 SHUBAM TAGOTRA  SURESH KUMAR TAGOTRA 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

160717 1029559 SPECIAL KUMARR  BABU RAM 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

247495A 1029564 SUKHCHAIN SINGH  Sewa Singh 87 04 of 2020 PSP     Absent 

275560 1029572 SUSHIL SINGH  jarmej singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

514249 1029573 UMESH KUMAR  shamsher chand 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

147056 1039791 YASIR KALEEM KHAN  MUBARAK AHMAD KHAN 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

424002 1039800 ZAHID AHMAD PARREY  ghulam mohi ud din parrey 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620681 1039811 ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI  Mohd Jamal wani 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

570424 1039821 ZUBAIR SALEEM RESHI  
MOHAMMAD SALEEM 
RESH 

87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

193604 1043067 FAYAZ AHMAD DAR  Gh mohi ud din dar 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

545103 1043073 FAYAZ AHMAD RATHER  Mohd Afzal Rather 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

626704 1043086 FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT  GH HASSAN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

457418 1043098 GAZENFER ALI DAR  
GHULAM MOHAMMAD 
DAR 

87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

534208 1043101 GH MOHD NENGROO  ALI MOHD NENGROO 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

599572 1043106 GOWHAR BASHIR PARAY  BASHIR AHMAD PARAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

394221 1043109 GOWHAR RIYAZ MIR  RIYAZ AHMAD 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

630396 1043124 HILAL AHMAD MIR  ABDUL RAHIM MIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

239687 1043128 HUMAIR HAMID KALOO  ab hamid kaloo 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



299249 1043130 IFTAKHAR AKHTER  MOHD AKHTER KHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

461584 1045048 IMRAN JAN BHAT  Gulzar ahmad bhat 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

102817 1045049 IMRAN MUZIMAL MIR  WAZIER MOHD MIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

464863 1045061 IRFAN AHMAD GORU  abdul rehman guroo 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

645195 1045076 IRSHAD AHMAD BHAT  Gh Ahmad Bhat 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

549221 1045083 ISHAQ AHMAD BHAT  Gh Mohi Ud Din Bhat 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

633600A 1045084 ISHFAQ AHMAD BABA  MOHD YOUSUF BABA 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620094 1045085 ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT  Ab Rahim Bhat 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

441441 1045090 ISHFAQ AHMAD KHAN  Mohd Amin Khan 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

634375 1052815 ANNAYAT RASHID BHAT  AB RASHID BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

106208 1052819 ARJUN SINGH  Piyaray lal 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

414120 1052828 ASHAIQ HUSSAIN MIR  ABDUL RASHID MIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

565459 1052832 ASHAQ HUSSAN BHAT  GH NABI BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

462317 1052838 ASIF HUSSAIN RATHER  MOHMAD SHAFI RATHER 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

338675 1052847 BABY SHARMA  Paras Ram 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

174744 1052851 BASHARAT MUSHTAQ  MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

167528 1052852 BASHIR AHMAD DAR  AB GAFFAR DAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

569645 1052870 BILAL AHMAD  GH MOHI UD DIN RATHER 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

309652 1052872 DAR KHALID MANSOOR  MANSOOR AHMAD DAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

383466 1052873 DAWOOD AHMAD KHAN  SAREER AHMAD KHAN 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

652211 1052876 DEVANSHU SHARMA  satyendra sharma 87 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

566367 1052882 FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT  GH MOHAMMAD BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

402502 1055684 ISHFAQ MOHI UD DIN  Gh Mohi Ud DIN Beigh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

137645 1055691 JAHANGER MANSOOR  MOHD MANSOOR MIR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

425855 1055709 JAVEED AHMAD RESHI  Ghulam Mohammad Reshi 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

575175 1055714 JAVID AHMAD DAR  Ali Mohd dar 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

175048 1055721 JEHANGIR AHMAD BOTA  GH QADIR BOTA 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

336017 1058329 PARMINDER SINGH  Jaswant singh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

562052 1058330 PARVAIZ AHMAD KHAN  GH RASOOL KHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

550943 1058333 PARVEEZ AHMAD BHAT  Bashir Ahmad Bhat 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

466642 1058336 
PEERZADA ADIL HUSSAIN 
SHAH  

Peerzada Ab Latief 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

216908 1058361 RAVOOF AHMAD  GHULAM NABI BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

290151 1058366 RAYEES AHMAD LAWAY  AHMADULLAH LAWAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

376590 1060540 MOHD MANSOOR RATHER  MOHD ABDULLAH RATHER 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

184213 1060547 MOHD RAFIQ SHEIKH  HAMID ULLAH SHEIKH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

309206 1060562 MOHMAD RAFIQ LONE  GHULAM HASSAN LONE 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

260130 1060565 MOHMMAD ASIF RATHER  Ab Samad Rather 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390602 1060568 MOHSIN MANZOOR  
MANZOOR AHMAD 
RATHER 

87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



460945 1060571 MUBASHIR HASSAN  SHEIKH GH HASSAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390845 1060573 MUDASIR AHMAD DAR  MOHD AHSAN DAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

214060 1060583 MUDASSIR AHMAD BHAT  AB WAHAB BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

576959 1060586 MUDDASIR BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD SOFI 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

202643 1060590 MUHAMMAD AMEEN BHAT  Muhammad Munawar Bhat 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

100532 1060591 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALLAI  Muhammad abass allai 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

130698 1060592 MUHAMMAD SALIK KHAN  ABDUL RASHEED KHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

326878 1060601 
MUNEER AHMAD CHANGOO 
GUJREE  

Ghulam Qadir 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

362922 1062669 S SATPAL SINGH  S INDER SINGH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

391362 1062670 SABZAR AHMAD MAGRAY  GUL MOHD MAGRAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318174 1062675 SAHIL REHMAN  Abdul Rehman Najar 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

465069 1062686 SAJAD AHMAD SHAH  ASSADULLAH SHAH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620751 1062700 SAMEER KHAN  ZAHOOR ULLAH KHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

417269A 1062707 SARTAJ AHMAD BHAT  SHAMSUD DIN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

519770 1062713 
SEBQAT MOHAMED 
HAMMAL  

GHULAM MOHAMED 
HAMMAL 

87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

207320 1064771 MUNTAZIR FAROOQ SHAH  Farooq Ahmad shah 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

232736 1064773 MUSAIB AYUB BHAT  Muhammad ayub bhat 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

275814 1064789 MUZAFFAR AHMAD BHAT  Bashir Ahmad Bhat 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

319472 1064797 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN SHEIKH  irshad hussain sheikh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390564 1064800 MUZAMMIL YOUSUF  
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 
KUTHROO 

87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

294528A 1064803 MUZZAMIL AMIN SOFI  MOHD AMIN SOFI 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

650232 1064808 NASEER AHMAD KHAN  Kalandar Khan 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

464920 1067384 AAMIR ASGAR KHAN  Mohd Asgar khan 87 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

486185 1067410 ABDUL ASMAT PARRAY  Abdul Jabbar Parray 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

245161 1067411 ABDUL BAREEY DAR  Ghulam Nabi Dar 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

628413 1067419 ABHISHEK KUMAR  AYUDHIA NATH 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

268529 1067420 ABID AHMAD GANIE  Gh Mohi ud din ganie 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

495274 1067437 AIJAZ AHMAD BHAT  AB RASHID BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

444656 1067443 AIJAZ AHMAD RATHER  Gh ahmad rather 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

453612 1067444 AIJAZ AHMAD SHEIKH  Bashir Ahmad Sheikh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

469233 1067453 AJAZ AHMAD SOFI  ABDUL AHAD SOFI 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

638375 1067456 AKHTER HUSSAIN LONE  Ghulam mohmad lone 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

143303 1070035 KHALID BNI WALEED  ABDUL MAJEED LONE 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

159246 1070036 KHALID MAJEED LONE  ABDUL MAJEED LONE 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

557457 1070037 KHALID MUSHTAQ GANIE  MUSHTAQ AHMAD GANIE 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

385379 1070041 
KHURSHEED AHMAD 
GANAIE  

Nazir ahmad ganaie 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 



113925 1070048 KOUSAR ALI DAR  ALTAF HUSSAIN DAR 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

367176 1070061 MANSOOR NAZIR DAR  NAZIR AHMAD DAR 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

167856 1070083 MIRZA ALI IMRAN  MIRZA MOHMAD IQBAL 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

167236 1070086 MOHAMAD UMER SHEIKH  Showkat Ahmad sheikh 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

194477 1070092 MOHAMMAD BASIT YATOO  Rafiq ahmad yatoo 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

377278A 1072176 SHABIR AHMED WANI  MOHD AMIN WANI 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

600741 1072184 SHAHBAZ AHMED DAR  BASHIR AHMAD DAR 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

574983A 1072186 SHAHBAZ MUSHTAQ  MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

401846 1072193 SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD BHAT  MOHD AHSAN BHAT 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

368610 1072218 SHOWKET AHMAD MALIK  ABDUL AZIZ MALIK 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

376393 1074077 
MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL 
WANI  

Ghulam Qadir Wani 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

495519 1074097 MOHD ABASS TANTRAY  Mohd ramzan tantray 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

192153 1074099 MOHD ALTAF  Gulam Mohammad 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

638906 1074102 MOHD ASHRAF KHAN  GH HASSAN KHAN 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

296243 1074107 MOHD ASIF WANI  Ab Ahad Wani 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

337094 1074113 MOHD HUSSAIN PARREY  GH MOHD PARREY 87 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

119792 1074118 MOHD IQBAL GANIE  Gh Hassan Ganie 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

454675 1076527 SHOWKET AHMAD PARRAY  GH HASSAN PARRAY 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

566524 1076530 SOHAIL SADIQ  MOHD SADIQ SHIEKH 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

356674 1076562 TAHIR RASHID KATHWARI  Late Ab Rashid 87 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

639815 1076567 TANVEER AHMAD KOLEY  Alam Din koley 87 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

173685 1011748 SMILE DEV SINGH  KULDEEP SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM   YES Absent 

312002 1011751 ANGAT SHARMA  THORU RAM 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

515517 1011755 ARUN SHARMA  ROMESH CHANDER 91 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 

131002 1011759 BARUN KUMAR  Sham lal 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

594242 1011760 BHUSHAN KUMAR  YASH PAUL 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

108458 1011761 BRIJESH LALOTRA  BHAGAT SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

533153 1011768 GROVER MEHANT  DWARIKA NATH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

176664 1011771 ISHWAR DASS  GANESH LAL 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

517740 1011773 KHERAITY LAL  Sh Ganga Ram 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

188361 1011779 NARESH SAPOLIA  KHEM RAJ 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

158081 1011780 NARYAN DASS  Som Dass 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

602464A 1011782 PARDEEP SINGH  nasib singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

414491 1011787 RAGVIR KUMAR  Mohinder pal 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

231546A 1011788 RAHI ANDOTRA  ISHER SINGH ANDOTRA 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

351453 1011789 RAHUL SINGH  MANGAL SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

215174 1011790 RAJ KUMAR  DES RAJ 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

398080 1011794 RAKESH SINGH  KRISHAN SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

602021 1011800 SAHIL SHARMA  Rajinder kumar 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



134893 1011808 VICKY KUMAR  BACHAN LAL 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

634291 1011810 VISHAL SHARMA  RAM PAUL 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

395821 1011813 YUDHVIR SINGH  SEHDEV SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

106967 1018384 AAMIR SUHEEL ZARGER  
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN 
ZARGAR 

91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

308720 1018419 AMIT DOGRA  CHAMAN LAL DOGRA 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

341425 1018420 AMIT KUMAR VERMA  YASH PAUL VERMA 91 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

300678 1018427 ANEET SINGH CHIB  BALBIR SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

434180 1018429 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ  RAM DASS 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

112094 1018440 AQIB JAVED  MOHD AMIN 91 04 of 2020 EWS     Absent 

130269 1018445 ARJUN KOTWAL  JAGDISH KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

162168 1018454 ARUN SEPOLIA  Prem Kumar 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

107480 1018462 ASIF ALI GOJAL  FAROOQ AHMED GOJAL 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

630284 1018465 ATHER ALI SHAH BUKHARI  KARAM HUSSAIN SHAH 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

601070 1018472 BALWAN SINGH  RATTAN SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

116024 1018474 BALWANT SINGH  CHET RAM 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

511714 1018481 CHANDAN KUMAR  ROMESH LAL 91 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

612943 1018490 DEEP RAJ  KRISHAN LAL 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

465318 1018491 DEEP SINGH  Sukhdev Singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

288718 1018495 DEEPAK PRASHAR  Darwari Lal Sharma 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

329718 1018496 DEEPAK SHARMA  Om Parkash 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

652204 1018500 DHEERAJ KUMAR  GHAR CHAND 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

447481 1018515 GURJEET PAL SINGH  S HARBHAJAN SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

150156 1018519 HARPINDER SINGH  PRITHI PAL SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

186644 1018537 JAGJIT SINGH  BABU RAM CHOUDHARY 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

324325 1018539 JASBIR SINGH  Joginder Singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

265767 1018544 JUGAL KISHORE  ROSHAN LAL SEN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318918 1018545 JUGDEEP SINGH  S Jangi Singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

643694 1018548 KAMAL SINGH  MULKH RAJ 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

120707 1018551 KARAMJIT SINGH  BALDEV SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

465496 1018562 KHUSHNEET SINGH  Harbans Singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

465349 1018575 SURAJ PARKASH  Nek Ram 91 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

471628 1018576 SURAJ SINGH JAMWAL  SUDHBIR SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

545309 1018580 SURJEET SINGH  MADAN LAL 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

123336 1018583 TAHIR VIQAR KRAIPAK  VIQAR AHMED KRAIPAK 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

320874 1018592 TEJASVI SURYA BHAT  S K BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

194368 1018592 TEJASVI SURYA BHAT  S K BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

340129 1018595 UMESH PANDITA  O N PANDITA 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

467532 1018600 VIJAY KUMAR  DARSHAN LAL 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

355034 1018602 VIKASH SHARMA  KEWAL KRISHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



297889 1029327 MAHINDER SINGH  MUNSHI RAM 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

249129 1029329 MAJHID AHMED KHAN  MOHD BASHIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

508681 1029345 MEHTAB AHMED  MOHD BASHIR KHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

591308 1029350 MOHD AKRAM  MOHD SHARIEF 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318923 1029368 MOHD IQBAL  MOHD SHAFI 91 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 

416527 1029371 MOHD ISMAIL  ali mohd 91 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

105892 1029386 MOHD TARIQ  mohd sharief 91 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

531767 1029394 MOHD YOUNIS  MOHD SHAFI 91 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

212251 1029396 MOHD ZABAIR  wazir hussain 91 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

437689 1029398 MOHIB KHAN  Yar Mohd Khan 91 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 

325198 1029408 MUKESH KUMAR  RAM PAL 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

316315 1029429 NEERAJ SINGH  KASHMIR SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

307845 1029435 NISSAR AHMAD SHAH  ABDUL RAHIM SHAH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

187581 1029448 PUNEET SHARMA  SATISH KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 PSP     Absent 

125640 1029453 RAJAN SHARMA  RAMESH CHANDER 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

615411 1029455 RAJAT SHARMA  RAJ PAL SHARMA 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

230796 1029462 RAJESH KUMAR  VINOD KUMAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

173495 1029475 RAMAN KUMAR  WARYAM CHAND 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

113782 1029479 RANG BAZ  NOOR AHMED 91 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

465086 1029488 RIYAZ AHMED KHAN  Mohd rashid khan 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

557043 1029490 ROHIT KUMAR  Jeet lal 91 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

405453 1029491 ROHIT SALARIA  Puran Chand Salaria 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

396231 1029492 SABIR RIAZ  RAIZ AHMED 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

208671A 1029493 SACHIN CHOUDHARY  BODH RAJ 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

213264 1029500 SAHIL WANGNOO  Ramesh Kumar Wangnoo 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

570289 1029511 SALEEM JAFFER  ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

465448 1029530 SAYED SAQIB BUKHARI  Mehboob shah 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

625605 1029531 SAYED SAQUIB BUKHARI  Mehboob shah 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

114083 1029538 SHAHID LATEEF  AB LATEEF TANTRAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

515798 1029544 SHASHI PAL  SWARN LAL 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

438096 1029550 SHUBAM TAGOTRA  SURESH KUMAR TAGOTRA 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

160717 1029559 SPECIAL KUMARR  BABU RAM 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

247495A 1029564 SUKHCHAIN SINGH  Sewa Singh 91 04 of 2020 PSP     Absent 

275560 1029572 SUSHIL SINGH  jarmej singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

514249 1029573 UMESH KUMAR  shamsher chand 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

147056 1039791 YASIR KALEEM KHAN  MUBARAK AHMAD KHAN 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

424002 1039800 ZAHID AHMAD PARREY  ghulam mohi ud din parrey 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620681 1039811 ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI  Mohd Jamal wani 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

570424 1039821 ZUBAIR SALEEM RESHI  
MOHAMMAD SALEEM 
RESH 

91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



193604 1043067 FAYAZ AHMAD DAR  Gh mohi ud din dar 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

545103 1043073 FAYAZ AHMAD RATHER  Mohd Afzal Rather 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

626704 1043086 FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT  GH HASSAN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

457418 1043098 GAZENFER ALI DAR  
GHULAM MOHAMMAD 
DAR 

91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

534208 1043101 GH MOHD NENGROO  ALI MOHD NENGROO 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

599572 1043106 GOWHAR BASHIR PARAY  BASHIR AHMAD PARAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

394221 1043109 GOWHAR RIYAZ MIR  RIYAZ AHMAD 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

630396 1043124 HILAL AHMAD MIR  ABDUL RAHIM MIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

239687 1043128 HUMAIR HAMID KALOO  ab hamid kaloo 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

299249 1043130 IFTAKHAR AKHTER  MOHD AKHTER KHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

461584 1045048 IMRAN JAN BHAT  Gulzar ahmad bhat 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

102817 1045049 IMRAN MUZIMAL MIR  WAZIER MOHD MIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

464863 1045061 IRFAN AHMAD GORU  abdul rehman guroo 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

645195 1045076 IRSHAD AHMAD BHAT  Gh Ahmad Bhat 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

549221 1045083 ISHAQ AHMAD BHAT  Gh Mohi Ud Din Bhat 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

633600A 1045084 ISHFAQ AHMAD BABA  MOHD YOUSUF BABA 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620094 1045085 ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT  Ab Rahim Bhat 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

441441 1045090 ISHFAQ AHMAD KHAN  Mohd Amin Khan 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

634375 1052815 ANNAYAT RASHID BHAT  AB RASHID BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

106208 1052819 ARJUN SINGH  Piyaray lal 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

414120 1052828 ASHAIQ HUSSAIN MIR  ABDUL RASHID MIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

565459 1052832 ASHAQ HUSSAN BHAT  GH NABI BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

462317 1052838 ASIF HUSSAIN RATHER  MOHMAD SHAFI RATHER 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

338675 1052847 BABY SHARMA  Paras Ram 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

174744 1052851 BASHARAT MUSHTAQ  MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

167528 1052852 BASHIR AHMAD DAR  AB GAFFAR DAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

569645 1052870 BILAL AHMAD  GH MOHI UD DIN RATHER 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

309652 1052872 DAR KHALID MANSOOR  MANSOOR AHMAD DAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

383466 1052873 DAWOOD AHMAD KHAN  SAREER AHMAD KHAN 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

652211 1052876 DEVANSHU SHARMA  satyendra sharma 91 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

566367 1052882 FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT  GH MOHAMMAD BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

402502 1055684 ISHFAQ MOHI UD DIN  Gh Mohi Ud DIN Beigh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

137645 1055691 JAHANGER MANSOOR  MOHD MANSOOR MIR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

425855 1055709 JAVEED AHMAD RESHI  Ghulam Mohammad Reshi 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

575175 1055714 JAVID AHMAD DAR  Ali Mohd dar 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

175048 1055721 JEHANGIR AHMAD BOTA  GH QADIR BOTA 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

336017 1058329 PARMINDER SINGH  Jaswant singh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

562052 1058330 PARVAIZ AHMAD KHAN  GH RASOOL KHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

550943 1058333 PARVEEZ AHMAD BHAT  Bashir Ahmad Bhat 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



466642 1058336 
PEERZADA ADIL HUSSAIN 
SHAH  

Peerzada Ab Latief 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

216908 1058361 RAVOOF AHMAD  GHULAM NABI BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

290151 1058366 RAYEES AHMAD LAWAY  AHMADULLAH LAWAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

376590 1060540 MOHD MANSOOR RATHER  MOHD ABDULLAH RATHER 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

184213 1060547 MOHD RAFIQ SHEIKH  HAMID ULLAH SHEIKH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

309206 1060562 MOHMAD RAFIQ LONE  GHULAM HASSAN LONE 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

260130 1060565 MOHMMAD ASIF RATHER  Ab Samad Rather 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390602 1060568 MOHSIN MANZOOR  
MANZOOR AHMAD 
RATHER 

91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

460945 1060571 MUBASHIR HASSAN  SHEIKH GH HASSAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390845 1060573 MUDASIR AHMAD DAR  MOHD AHSAN DAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

214060 1060583 MUDASSIR AHMAD BHAT  AB WAHAB BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

576959 1060586 MUDDASIR BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD SOFI 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

202643 1060590 MUHAMMAD AMEEN BHAT  Muhammad Munawar Bhat 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

100532 1060591 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALLAI  Muhammad abass allai 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

130698 1060592 MUHAMMAD SALIK KHAN  ABDUL RASHEED KHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

326878 1060601 
MUNEER AHMAD CHANGOO 
GUJREE  

Ghulam Qadir 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

362922 1062669 S SATPAL SINGH  S INDER SINGH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

391362 1062670 SABZAR AHMAD MAGRAY  GUL MOHD MAGRAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318174 1062675 SAHIL REHMAN  Abdul Rehman Najar 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

465069 1062686 SAJAD AHMAD SHAH  ASSADULLAH SHAH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620751 1062700 SAMEER KHAN  ZAHOOR ULLAH KHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

417269A 1062707 SARTAJ AHMAD BHAT  SHAMSUD DIN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

519770 1062713 
SEBQAT MOHAMED 
HAMMAL  

GHULAM MOHAMED 
HAMMAL 

91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

207320 1064771 MUNTAZIR FAROOQ SHAH  Farooq Ahmad shah 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

232736 1064773 MUSAIB AYUB BHAT  Muhammad ayub bhat 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

275814 1064789 MUZAFFAR AHMAD BHAT  Bashir Ahmad Bhat 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

319472 1064797 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN SHEIKH  irshad hussain sheikh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390564 1064800 MUZAMMIL YOUSUF  
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 
KUTHROO 

91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

294528A 1064803 MUZZAMIL AMIN SOFI  MOHD AMIN SOFI 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

650232 1064808 NASEER AHMAD KHAN  Kalandar Khan 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

464920 1067384 AAMIR ASGAR KHAN  Mohd Asgar khan 91 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

486185 1067410 ABDUL ASMAT PARRAY  Abdul Jabbar Parray 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

245161 1067411 ABDUL BAREEY DAR  Ghulam Nabi Dar 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

628413 1067419 ABHISHEK KUMAR  AYUDHIA NATH 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

268529 1067420 ABID AHMAD GANIE  Gh Mohi ud din ganie 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 



495274 1067437 AIJAZ AHMAD BHAT  AB RASHID BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

444656 1067443 AIJAZ AHMAD RATHER  Gh ahmad rather 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

453612 1067444 AIJAZ AHMAD SHEIKH  Bashir Ahmad Sheikh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

469233 1067453 AJAZ AHMAD SOFI  ABDUL AHAD SOFI 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

638375 1067456 AKHTER HUSSAIN LONE  Ghulam mohmad lone 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

143303 1070035 KHALID BNI WALEED  ABDUL MAJEED LONE 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

159246 1070036 KHALID MAJEED LONE  ABDUL MAJEED LONE 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

557457 1070037 KHALID MUSHTAQ GANIE  MUSHTAQ AHMAD GANIE 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

385379 1070041 
KHURSHEED AHMAD 
GANAIE  

Nazir ahmad ganaie 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

113925 1070048 KOUSAR ALI DAR  ALTAF HUSSAIN DAR 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

367176 1070061 MANSOOR NAZIR DAR  NAZIR AHMAD DAR 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

167856 1070083 MIRZA ALI IMRAN  MIRZA MOHMAD IQBAL 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

167236 1070086 MOHAMAD UMER SHEIKH  Showkat Ahmad sheikh 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

194477 1070092 MOHAMMAD BASIT YATOO  Rafiq ahmad yatoo 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

377278A 1072176 SHABIR AHMED WANI  MOHD AMIN WANI 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

600741 1072184 SHAHBAZ AHMED DAR  BASHIR AHMAD DAR 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

574983A 1072186 SHAHBAZ MUSHTAQ  MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

401846 1072193 SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD BHAT  MOHD AHSAN BHAT 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

368610 1072218 SHOWKET AHMAD MALIK  ABDUL AZIZ MALIK 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

376393 1074077 
MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL 
WANI  

Ghulam Qadir Wani 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

495519 1074097 MOHD ABASS TANTRAY  Mohd ramzan tantray 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

192153 1074099 MOHD ALTAF  Gulam Mohammad 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

638906 1074102 MOHD ASHRAF KHAN  GH HASSAN KHAN 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

296243 1074107 MOHD ASIF WANI  Ab Ahad Wani 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

337094 1074113 MOHD HUSSAIN PARREY  GH MOHD PARREY 91 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

119792 1074118 MOHD IQBAL GANIE  Gh Hassan Ganie 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

454675 1076527 SHOWKET AHMAD PARRAY  GH HASSAN PARRAY 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

566524 1076530 SOHAIL SADIQ  MOHD SADIQ SHIEKH 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

356674 1076562 TAHIR RASHID KATHWARI  Late Ab Rashid 91 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

639815 1076567 TANVEER AHMAD KOLEY  Alam Din koley 91 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

173685 1011748 SMILE DEV SINGH  KULDEEP SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM   YES Absent 

312002 1011751 ANGAT SHARMA  THORU RAM 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

515517 1011755 ARUN SHARMA  ROMESH CHANDER 95 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 

131002 1011759 BARUN KUMAR  Sham lal 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

594242 1011760 BHUSHAN KUMAR  YASH PAUL 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

108458 1011761 BRIJESH LALOTRA  BHAGAT SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

533153 1011768 GROVER MEHANT  DWARIKA NATH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

176664 1011771 ISHWAR DASS  GANESH LAL 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



517740 1011773 KHERAITY LAL  Sh Ganga Ram 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

188361 1011779 NARESH SAPOLIA  KHEM RAJ 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

158081 1011780 NARYAN DASS  Som Dass 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

602464A 1011782 PARDEEP SINGH  nasib singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

414491 1011787 RAGVIR KUMAR  Mohinder pal 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

231546A 1011788 RAHI ANDOTRA  ISHER SINGH ANDOTRA 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

351453 1011789 RAHUL SINGH  MANGAL SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

215174 1011790 RAJ KUMAR  DES RAJ 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

398080 1011794 RAKESH SINGH  KRISHAN SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

602021 1011800 SAHIL SHARMA  Rajinder kumar 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

134893 1011808 VICKY KUMAR  BACHAN LAL 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

634291 1011810 VISHAL SHARMA  RAM PAUL 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

395821 1011813 YUDHVIR SINGH  SEHDEV SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

106967 1018384 AAMIR SUHEEL ZARGER  
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN 
ZARGAR 

95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

308720 1018419 AMIT DOGRA  CHAMAN LAL DOGRA 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

341425 1018420 AMIT KUMAR VERMA  YASH PAUL VERMA 95 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

300678 1018427 ANEET SINGH CHIB  BALBIR SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

434180 1018429 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ  RAM DASS 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

112094 1018440 AQIB JAVED  MOHD AMIN 95 04 of 2020 EWS     Absent 

130269 1018445 ARJUN KOTWAL  JAGDISH KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

162168 1018454 ARUN SEPOLIA  Prem Kumar 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

107480 1018462 ASIF ALI GOJAL  FAROOQ AHMED GOJAL 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

630284 1018465 ATHER ALI SHAH BUKHARI  KARAM HUSSAIN SHAH 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

601070 1018472 BALWAN SINGH  RATTAN SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

116024 1018474 BALWANT SINGH  CHET RAM 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

511714 1018481 CHANDAN KUMAR  ROMESH LAL 95 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

612943 1018490 DEEP RAJ  KRISHAN LAL 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

465318 1018491 DEEP SINGH  Sukhdev Singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

288718 1018495 DEEPAK PRASHAR  Darwari Lal Sharma 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

329718 1018496 DEEPAK SHARMA  Om Parkash 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

652204 1018500 DHEERAJ KUMAR  GHAR CHAND 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

447481 1018515 GURJEET PAL SINGH  S HARBHAJAN SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

150156 1018519 HARPINDER SINGH  PRITHI PAL SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

186644 1018537 JAGJIT SINGH  BABU RAM CHOUDHARY 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

324325 1018539 JASBIR SINGH  Joginder Singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

265767 1018544 JUGAL KISHORE  ROSHAN LAL SEN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318918 1018545 JUGDEEP SINGH  S Jangi Singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

643694 1018548 KAMAL SINGH  MULKH RAJ 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

120707 1018551 KARAMJIT SINGH  BALDEV SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



465496 1018562 KHUSHNEET SINGH  Harbans Singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

465349 1018575 SURAJ PARKASH  Nek Ram 95 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

471628 1018576 SURAJ SINGH JAMWAL  SUDHBIR SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

545309 1018580 SURJEET SINGH  MADAN LAL 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

123336 1018583 TAHIR VIQAR KRAIPAK  VIQAR AHMED KRAIPAK 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

320874 1018592 TEJASVI SURYA BHAT  S K BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

194368 1018592 TEJASVI SURYA BHAT  S K BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

340129 1018595 UMESH PANDITA  O N PANDITA 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

467532 1018600 VIJAY KUMAR  DARSHAN LAL 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

355034 1018602 VIKASH SHARMA  KEWAL KRISHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

297889 1029327 MAHINDER SINGH  MUNSHI RAM 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

249129 1029329 MAJHID AHMED KHAN  MOHD BASHIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

508681 1029345 MEHTAB AHMED  MOHD BASHIR KHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

591308 1029350 MOHD AKRAM  MOHD SHARIEF 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318923 1029368 MOHD IQBAL  MOHD SHAFI 95 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 

416527 1029371 MOHD ISMAIL  ali mohd 95 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

105892 1029386 MOHD TARIQ  mohd sharief 95 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

531767 1029394 MOHD YOUNIS  MOHD SHAFI 95 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

212251 1029396 MOHD ZABAIR  wazir hussain 95 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

437689 1029398 MOHIB KHAN  Yar Mohd Khan 95 04 of 2020 ALC/IB     Absent 

325198 1029408 MUKESH KUMAR  RAM PAL 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

316315 1029429 NEERAJ SINGH  KASHMIR SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

307845 1029435 NISSAR AHMAD SHAH  ABDUL RAHIM SHAH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

187581 1029448 PUNEET SHARMA  SATISH KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 PSP     Absent 

125640 1029453 RAJAN SHARMA  RAMESH CHANDER 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

615411 1029455 RAJAT SHARMA  RAJ PAL SHARMA 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

230796 1029462 RAJESH KUMAR  VINOD KUMAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

173495 1029475 RAMAN KUMAR  WARYAM CHAND 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

113782 1029479 RANG BAZ  NOOR AHMED 95 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

465086 1029488 RIYAZ AHMED KHAN  Mohd rashid khan 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

557043 1029490 ROHIT KUMAR  Jeet lal 95 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

405453 1029491 ROHIT SALARIA  Puran Chand Salaria 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

396231 1029492 SABIR RIAZ  RAIZ AHMED 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

208671A 1029493 SACHIN CHOUDHARY  BODH RAJ 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

213264 1029500 SAHIL WANGNOO  Ramesh Kumar Wangnoo 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

570289 1029511 SALEEM JAFFER  ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

465448 1029530 SAYED SAQIB BUKHARI  Mehboob shah 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

625605 1029531 SAYED SAQUIB BUKHARI  Mehboob shah 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

114083 1029538 SHAHID LATEEF  AB LATEEF TANTRAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

515798 1029544 SHASHI PAL  SWARN LAL 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 



438096 1029550 SHUBAM TAGOTRA  SURESH KUMAR TAGOTRA 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

160717 1029559 SPECIAL KUMARR  BABU RAM 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

247495A 1029564 SUKHCHAIN SINGH  Sewa Singh 95 04 of 2020 PSP     Absent 

275560 1029572 SUSHIL SINGH  jarmej singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

514249 1029573 UMESH KUMAR  shamsher chand 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

147056 1039791 YASIR KALEEM KHAN  MUBARAK AHMAD KHAN 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

424002 1039800 ZAHID AHMAD PARREY  ghulam mohi ud din parrey 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620681 1039811 ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI  Mohd Jamal wani 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

570424 1039821 ZUBAIR SALEEM RESHI  
MOHAMMAD SALEEM 
RESH 

95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

193604 1043067 FAYAZ AHMAD DAR  Gh mohi ud din dar 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

545103 1043073 FAYAZ AHMAD RATHER  Mohd Afzal Rather 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

626704 1043086 FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT  GH HASSAN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

457418 1043098 GAZENFER ALI DAR  
GHULAM MOHAMMAD 
DAR 

95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

534208 1043101 GH MOHD NENGROO  ALI MOHD NENGROO 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

599572 1043106 GOWHAR BASHIR PARAY  BASHIR AHMAD PARAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

394221 1043109 GOWHAR RIYAZ MIR  RIYAZ AHMAD 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

630396 1043124 HILAL AHMAD MIR  ABDUL RAHIM MIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

239687 1043128 HUMAIR HAMID KALOO  ab hamid kaloo 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

299249 1043130 IFTAKHAR AKHTER  MOHD AKHTER KHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

461584 1045048 IMRAN JAN BHAT  Gulzar ahmad bhat 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

102817 1045049 IMRAN MUZIMAL MIR  WAZIER MOHD MIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

464863 1045061 IRFAN AHMAD GORU  abdul rehman guroo 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

645195 1045076 IRSHAD AHMAD BHAT  Gh Ahmad Bhat 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

549221 1045083 ISHAQ AHMAD BHAT  Gh Mohi Ud Din Bhat 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

633600A 1045084 ISHFAQ AHMAD BABA  MOHD YOUSUF BABA 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620094 1045085 ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT  Ab Rahim Bhat 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

441441 1045090 ISHFAQ AHMAD KHAN  Mohd Amin Khan 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

634375 1052815 ANNAYAT RASHID BHAT  AB RASHID BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

106208 1052819 ARJUN SINGH  Piyaray lal 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

414120 1052828 ASHAIQ HUSSAIN MIR  ABDUL RASHID MIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

565459 1052832 ASHAQ HUSSAN BHAT  GH NABI BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

462317 1052838 ASIF HUSSAIN RATHER  MOHMAD SHAFI RATHER 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

338675 1052847 BABY SHARMA  Paras Ram 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

174744 1052851 BASHARAT MUSHTAQ  MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

167528 1052852 BASHIR AHMAD DAR  AB GAFFAR DAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

569645 1052870 BILAL AHMAD  GH MOHI UD DIN RATHER 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

309652 1052872 DAR KHALID MANSOOR  MANSOOR AHMAD DAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

383466 1052873 DAWOOD AHMAD KHAN  SAREER AHMAD KHAN 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 



652211 1052876 DEVANSHU SHARMA  satyendra sharma 95 04 of 2020 OSC     Absent 

566367 1052882 FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT  GH MOHAMMAD BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

402502 1055684 ISHFAQ MOHI UD DIN  Gh Mohi Ud DIN Beigh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

137645 1055691 JAHANGER MANSOOR  MOHD MANSOOR MIR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

425855 1055709 JAVEED AHMAD RESHI  Ghulam Mohammad Reshi 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

575175 1055714 JAVID AHMAD DAR  Ali Mohd dar 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

175048 1055721 JEHANGIR AHMAD BOTA  GH QADIR BOTA 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

336017 1058329 PARMINDER SINGH  Jaswant singh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

562052 1058330 PARVAIZ AHMAD KHAN  GH RASOOL KHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

550943 1058333 PARVEEZ AHMAD BHAT  Bashir Ahmad Bhat 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

466642 1058336 
PEERZADA ADIL HUSSAIN 
SHAH  

Peerzada Ab Latief 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

216908 1058361 RAVOOF AHMAD  GHULAM NABI BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

290151 1058366 RAYEES AHMAD LAWAY  AHMADULLAH LAWAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

376590 1060540 MOHD MANSOOR RATHER  MOHD ABDULLAH RATHER 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

184213 1060547 MOHD RAFIQ SHEIKH  HAMID ULLAH SHEIKH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

309206 1060562 MOHMAD RAFIQ LONE  GHULAM HASSAN LONE 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

260130 1060565 MOHMMAD ASIF RATHER  Ab Samad Rather 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390602 1060568 MOHSIN MANZOOR  
MANZOOR AHMAD 
RATHER 

95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

460945 1060571 MUBASHIR HASSAN  SHEIKH GH HASSAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390845 1060573 MUDASIR AHMAD DAR  MOHD AHSAN DAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

214060 1060583 MUDASSIR AHMAD BHAT  AB WAHAB BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

576959 1060586 MUDDASIR BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD SOFI 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

202643 1060590 MUHAMMAD AMEEN BHAT  Muhammad Munawar Bhat 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

100532 1060591 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALLAI  Muhammad abass allai 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

130698 1060592 MUHAMMAD SALIK KHAN  ABDUL RASHEED KHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

326878 1060601 
MUNEER AHMAD CHANGOO 
GUJREE  

Ghulam Qadir 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

362922 1062669 S SATPAL SINGH  S INDER SINGH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

391362 1062670 SABZAR AHMAD MAGRAY  GUL MOHD MAGRAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

318174 1062675 SAHIL REHMAN  Abdul Rehman Najar 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

465069 1062686 SAJAD AHMAD SHAH  ASSADULLAH SHAH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

620751 1062700 SAMEER KHAN  ZAHOOR ULLAH KHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

417269A 1062707 SARTAJ AHMAD BHAT  SHAMSUD DIN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

519770 1062713 
SEBQAT MOHAMED 
HAMMAL  

GHULAM MOHAMED 
HAMMAL 

95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

207320 1064771 MUNTAZIR FAROOQ SHAH  Farooq Ahmad shah 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

232736 1064773 MUSAIB AYUB BHAT  Muhammad ayub bhat 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

275814 1064789 MUZAFFAR AHMAD BHAT  Bashir Ahmad Bhat 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 



319472 1064797 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN SHEIKH  irshad hussain sheikh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

390564 1064800 MUZAMMIL YOUSUF  
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 
KUTHROO 

95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

294528A 1064803 MUZZAMIL AMIN SOFI  MOHD AMIN SOFI 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

650232 1064808 NASEER AHMAD KHAN  Kalandar Khan 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

464920 1067384 AAMIR ASGAR KHAN  Mohd Asgar khan 95 04 of 2020 ST     Absent 

486185 1067410 ABDUL ASMAT PARRAY  Abdul Jabbar Parray 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

245161 1067411 ABDUL BAREEY DAR  Ghulam Nabi Dar 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

628413 1067419 ABHISHEK KUMAR  AYUDHIA NATH 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 

268529 1067420 ABID AHMAD GANIE  Gh Mohi ud din ganie 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

495274 1067437 AIJAZ AHMAD BHAT  AB RASHID BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

444656 1067443 AIJAZ AHMAD RATHER  Gh ahmad rather 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

453612 1067444 AIJAZ AHMAD SHEIKH  Bashir Ahmad Sheikh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

469233 1067453 AJAZ AHMAD SOFI  ABDUL AHAD SOFI 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

638375 1067456 AKHTER HUSSAIN LONE  Ghulam mohmad lone 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

143303 1070035 KHALID BNI WALEED  ABDUL MAJEED LONE 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

159246 1070036 KHALID MAJEED LONE  ABDUL MAJEED LONE 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

557457 1070037 KHALID MUSHTAQ GANIE  MUSHTAQ AHMAD GANIE 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

385379 1070041 
KHURSHEED AHMAD 
GANAIE  

Nazir ahmad ganaie 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

113925 1070048 KOUSAR ALI DAR  ALTAF HUSSAIN DAR 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

367176 1070061 MANSOOR NAZIR DAR  NAZIR AHMAD DAR 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

167856 1070083 MIRZA ALI IMRAN  MIRZA MOHMAD IQBAL 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

167236 1070086 MOHAMAD UMER SHEIKH  Showkat Ahmad sheikh 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

194477 1070092 MOHAMMAD BASIT YATOO  Rafiq ahmad yatoo 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

377278A 1072176 SHABIR AHMED WANI  MOHD AMIN WANI 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

600741 1072184 SHAHBAZ AHMED DAR  BASHIR AHMAD DAR 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

574983A 1072186 SHAHBAZ MUSHTAQ  MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

401846 1072193 SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD BHAT  MOHD AHSAN BHAT 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

368610 1072218 SHOWKET AHMAD MALIK  ABDUL AZIZ MALIK 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

376393 1074077 
MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL 
WANI  

Ghulam Qadir Wani 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

495519 1074097 MOHD ABASS TANTRAY  Mohd ramzan tantray 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

192153 1074099 MOHD ALTAF  Gulam Mohammad 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

638906 1074102 MOHD ASHRAF KHAN  GH HASSAN KHAN 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

296243 1074107 MOHD ASIF WANI  Ab Ahad Wani 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

337094 1074113 MOHD HUSSAIN PARREY  GH MOHD PARREY 95 04 of 2020 RBA     Absent 

119792 1074118 MOHD IQBAL GANIE  Gh Hassan Ganie 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

454675 1076527 SHOWKET AHMAD PARRAY  GH HASSAN PARRAY 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

566524 1076530 SOHAIL SADIQ  MOHD SADIQ SHIEKH 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 



356674 1076562 TAHIR RASHID KATHWARI  Late Ab Rashid 95 04 of 2020 OM     Absent 

639815 1076567 TANVEER AHMAD KOLEY  Alam Din koley 95 04 of 2020 SC     Absent 
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